


BUSINESS & ECONOMICS /
LEADERSHIP
St. Martin's Press | 1/14/2020
9781250226846 | $28.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover Paper over boards | 320 pages |
Carton Qty: 20
7.5 in H | 6 in W
Includes one-color printed endpapers

Subrights: UK: SMP
Translation: SMP

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250226853
Audio ISBN: 9781250259943
Audio ISBN: 9781250259936

MARKETING
Author Events
National Broadcast Publicity
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
National Advertising Campaign
Online Advertising Campaign
Trade Advertising
Pre-Pub Online Advertising
IndieBound Whitebox Mailing
Early Reader Review Campaign
Widespread ARC Distribution
Organizational Outreach
Email Marketing Campaign
Library Marketing Campaign
Author Website: ExtremeOwnership.com
Author Facebook: /JockoWillink (170k
followers)
Author Twitter: @JockoWillink (294k
followers)
Author Instagram: @JockoWillink (716...

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS JANUARY 2020

Leadership Strategy and Tactics
Field Manual

Jocko Willink

The ultimate guide on leadership from the #1 New York Times
bestselling co-author of Extreme Ownership.

In the military, a field manual provides instructions in simple, clear, step-by-step
language to help soldiers complete their mission. In the civilian sector, books
offer information on everything from fixing a leaky faucet to developing an
effective workout program to cooking a good steak.

But what if you are promoted into a new position leading your former peers?
What if you don’t get selected for the leadership position you wanted? How do
you overcome imposter syndrome, when you aren’t sure you should be leading?
As a leader, how do you judiciously dole out punishment? What about reward?
How do you build trust with your both your superiors and your subordinates?
How do you deliver truthful criticism up and down the chain of command in a
tactful and positive way?

These are all questions about leadership—the most complex of all human
endeavors. And while there are books out there that provide solid leadership
principles, books like Extreme Ownership and The Dichotomy of Leadership,
there is no leadership field manual that provides a direct, situational, pragmatic
how-to guide that anyone can instantly put to use.

That is what this book is: A rapid reference manual that explains how to take
leadership theory, quickly translate that theory into applicable strategy, and then
put leadership into action at a tactical level. This book is the solution that leaders
at every level need—not just to understand the leadership game, bu...

PRAISE

Praise for Dichotomy of Leadership:

“Until this point in my life, I've never read a book that reveals the truths of
leadership in such detail and rawness. The true value of this book cannot be
quantified in words.” —Pete Roberts, Co-Founder & CEO, Origin Maine USA

“The Dichotomy of Leadership needs to come with a warning label: BRUTALLY
HONEST. Finally, a book that tells the truth on how hard and complex it can be to
tackle leadership challenges.” —Lindi Horton, Director of Cloud Services, Cyber
Security Company

JOCKO WILLINK was a Navy SEAL for 20 years, rising through the ranks to become the
commander of Task Unit Bruiser—the most decorated Special Operations Unit of the Iraq War.
After retiring, Jocko continued on the disciplined path of success, co-founding Echelon Front, a
multi-million dollar leadership and management consulting company, writing the New York Times
bestsellers Extreme Ownership and Discipline Equals Freedom, the children's book Way of the
Warrior Kid, and creating one of the top-ra...

2



FICTION /  CONTEMPORARY
WOMEN
St. Martin's Press | 1/14/2020
9781250087331 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 400 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Subrights: UK Rights: Writers House
Translation Rights: Writers House

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250087355
Audio ISBN: 9781250259929
Audio ISBN: 9781250259912

MARKETING
Author Events
National Broadcast Publicity
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
National Advertising Campaign
Pre-Publication Advertising Campaign
Indie Bound Whitebox Mailing
Major Pre-Order Campaign
Influencer Campaign
Trade Advertising Campaign
Social Media Outreach
Tiered ARC distribution
Early Reader Review Campaign
Extensive NetGalley Outreach
Downpriced Backlist E-Book Promotions
Email Marketing Campaign
Bookstagrammer Campaign
Author Websites: dianechamberlain.com
Active on Facebook: Facebook.com/Dia...

ALSO AVAILABLE

The Dream Daughter: A Novel
6/2019 | 9781250087317
Trade Paperback | $16.99 / $22.99 Can.

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS JANUARY 2020

Big Lies in a Small Town
A Novel

Diane Chamberlain

From bestselling author Diane Chamberlain comes an
irresistible new novel.

North Carolina, 2018: Morgan Christopher's life has been derailed. Taking the
fall for a crime she did not commit, she finds herself serving a three-year stint in
the North Carolina Women's Correctional Center. Her dream of a career in art is
put on hold—until a mysterious visitor makes her an offer that will see her
released immediately. Her assignment: restore an old post office mural in a
sleepy southern town. Morgan knows nothing about art restoration, but desperate
to leave prison, she accepts. What she finds under the layers of grime is a
painting that tells the story of madness, violence, and a conspiracy of small town
secrets.

North Carolina, 1940: Anna Dale, an artist from New Jersey, wins a national
contest to paint a mural for the post office in Edenton, North Carolina. Alone in
the world and desperate for work, she accepts. But what she doesn't expect is to
find herself immersed in a town where prejudices run deep, where people are
hiding secrets behind closed doors, and where the price of being different might
just end in murder.

What happened to Anna Dale? Are the clues hidden in the decrepit mural? Can
Morgan overcome her own demons to discover what exists beneath the layers of
lies?

PRAISE

Praise for Diane Chamberlain:

"With a little tension and a lot of heart, The Dream Daughter will delight
Chamberlain's fans and hook new readers." —Booklist

"Chamberlain writes with supernatural gifts...fate, destiny, chance and hope
combine for a heady and breathless wonder of a read." —Pam Jenoff, author of
The Orphan's Tale

"Can a story be both mind-bending and heartfelt? In Diane Chamberlain’s hands,
it can. The Dream Daughter will hold readers in anxious suspense until the last
satisfying page." —Therese Fowler, author of Z

DIANE CHAMBERLAIN is the international bestselling author of twenty-four novels. She lives in
North Carolina with her partner, photographer John Pagliuca, and her sheltie.

3



FICTION /  THRILLERS /
TECHNOLOGICAL
St. Martin's Press | 1/7/2020
9781250306142 | $26.99 / $36.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 464 pages | Carton
Qty: 16
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Includes 2 illustrations

Subrights: UK: St. Martins Press
Translation: Writers House

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250306159
Audio ISBN: 9781250261243

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Online Advertising Campaign
Pre-Publication Trade Advertising
Early Reader Review Campaign
NetGalley Promotion
IndieBound Whitebox Mailing
Independent Bookseller Outreach
Email Newsletter Marketing
Influencer Campaign
Social Media Campaign
CriminalElement.com Promotion
Blog Outreach
Author Facebook: /dannytobeybooks
Author Twitter: @dannytobey

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS JANUARY 2020

The God Game
A Novel

Danny Tobey

Five ambitious high school students find their lives at risk
when a video game that thinks it's God won't let them quit.

You are invited!
Come inside and play with G.O.D.
Bring your friends!
It’s fun!
But remember the rules. Win and ALL YOUR DREAMS COME TRUE.™
Lose, you die!

With those words, Charlie and his friends enter the G.O.D. Game, a video game
run by underground hackers and controlled by a mysterious AI that believes it’s
God. Through their phone-screens and high-tech glasses, the teens’ realities blur
with a virtual world of creeping vines, smoldering torches, runes, glyphs, gods,
and mythical creatures. When they accomplish a mission, the game rewards
them with expensive tech, revenge on high-school tormentors, and cash flowing
from ATMs. Slaying a hydra and drawing a bloody pentagram as payment to a
Greek god seem harmless at first. Fun, even.

But then the threatening messages start. Worship me. Obey me. Complete a
mission, however cruel, or the game reveals their secrets and crushes their
dreams. Tasks that seemed harmless at first take on deadly consequences.
Mysterious packages show up at their homes. Shadowy figures start following
them, appearing around corners, attacking them in parking garages. Who else is
playing this game, and how far will they go to win?

And what of the game’s first promise: win, win big, lose, you die? Dying in a
virtual world doesn’t really mean death in real life—does it?

PRAISE

“THE GOD GAME is a dark, edgy thriller, populated by a vastly appealing cast of
teenage underdogs. Danny Tobey has written an unusually smart and provocative
novel, a book full of ideas and heart that feels both fantastical and all-too-real at
the same time.” —Tom Perrotta, New York Times bestselling author of The
Leftovers and Little Children

Danny Tobey is a fifth-generation Texan. He went to Harvard College, Yale Law School, and UT
Southwestern Medical School. Harvard gave Danny the Edward Eager prize "for the best creative
writing." He wrote and edited the Harvard Lampoon and was anthologized in The Best of the
Harvard Lampoon: 140 Years of American Humor. Danny's first novel, the sci-fi fantasy thriller The
Faculty Club, came out from Simon & Schuster. Danny is a noted expert on Artificial Intelligence.
In 2019, the Library of ...

4



POLITICAL SCIENCE /
CONSTITUTIONS
St. Martin's Press | 1/28/2020
9781250244406 | $25.99 / $34.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 336 pages | Carton
Qty: 28
7.5 in H | 5 in W

Subrights: UK Rights: St. Martin's Press
Translation Rights: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250244413
Audio ISBN: 9781250261281

MARKETING
National Broadcast Publicity
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Online Advertising
Extensive Social Media Campaign
Designed ARC
Gun Control Advocacy Organizational
Outreach
IndieNext campaign
Political Influencer Outreach
NetGalley Promotion
Email Marketing Campaign
Author Twitter: @Allan Lichtman, 11K
followers

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS JANUARY 2020

Repeal the Second Amendment
The Case for a Safer America

Allan J. Lichtman

A radical case for the repeal of the 2nd Amendment as the only
way to control gun violence in America

There's an average of one mass shooting per day in the United States. Given the
ineffectiveness of the gun control lobby, it's time for a strategy with spine. In
Repeal the Second Amendment, Allan Lichtman has written the first book that
uses history, legal theory and up-to-the-minute data to make a compelling case
for the amendment’s repeal in order to create a clear road to sensible gun control
in the US. Repeal the Second Amendment explores both the true history and
current interpretation of the Second Amendment to expose the NRA’s blatant
historical manipulations and irresponsible fake news releases. Lichtman looks at
the history of firearms and gun regulations from colonial times to the present to
explain how a historically forgotten sentence in the Constitution has become a
flash point of recent politics that benefits only of the gun industry, their
lobbyists, and the politicians on their payroll. He probes court decisions and the
effective lobbying and public relations strategies of the gun lobby as well as the
ineffectiveness of the gun control movement for lessons in doing better. What
emerges is a clear and cogent plan - repeal and replace the Second Amendment
without taking guns away from anyone who has them now - to make the US a
safer place. It's time to Repeal the Second Amendment, and Allan Lichtman is
the man to bring this radical plan to America.

PRAISE

Praise for The Embattled Vote:

“[An] important book… [Lichtman] uses history to contextualize the fix we’re in
today... With luck, this fine history might just help to fan the flame.”
—New York Times Book Review

Praise for The Case for Impeachment:

"It is still striking to see the full argument unfold and realize that you don’t have
to be a zealot to imagine some version of it happening…Lies. Abuse of power.
Treason. Crimes against humanity. Martial law. Lichtman throws everything
Trump’s way." —Washington Post

“Liberal catnip.” —Joe Scarborough, Morning Joe

Allan J. Lichtman is Distinguished Professor of History at American University in Washington, D.C.
His recently authored The Case for Impeachment and The Embattled Vote in America. He was a
finalist for the National Book Critics Circle Award in nonfiction and for the LA Times Book Prize in
History. He is the winner of the National Jewish Book Award in American Jewish History.

5



BIOGRAPHY & AUTOBIOGRAPHY
/ PHILOSOPHERS
St. Martin's Press | 1/21/2020
9781250251428 | $28.99 / $34.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 320 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Plus one 8-page color photograph insert

Subrights: UK: St. Martin's Press
Translation: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250251435
Audio ISBN: 9781250261328

MARKETING
National Broadcast Publicity
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Online Advertising
Blog Outreach
Early Reader Campaign
Email Marketing Campaign
Indie Bookstore Outreach
Organizational Outreach
Social Media Campaign
Bookstagrammar Campaign
Author Website: JimProser.com
Author Twitter: @JimProser

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS JANUARY 2020

Savage Messiah
How Dr. Jordan Peterson Is Saving Western Civilization

Jim Proser

The first biography and an in-depth look at the work of
bestselling writer and psychologist Dr. Jordan Peterson, by
award-winning author Jim Proser.

Who is psychologist, professor, bestselling author, and YouTube personality Dr.
Peterson? What does he believe in? Who are his followers? And why is he so
controversial? These are among the many questions raised in this compelling,
exhaustively researched account of his life—from Peterson’s early days as a
religious-school student in small-town Canada to his tenure at Harvard to his
headline-making persona of the present day.

In Savage Messiah, we meet an adolescent Peterson who, scoffing at the “fairy
tales” being taught in his confirmation class, asks his minister how it’s possible
to believe the Bible in light of modern scientific theory. Unsatisfied with the
answer he’s been given, Peterson goes on to challenge other authority figures
who stood in his way as he dared to define the world in his own terms. This won
Peterson more enemies and admirers than he could have dreamed of, particularly
during the digital era, when his nontraditional views could be widely shared
discussed. Still, a fall from grace was never far behind.

When Peterson dismissed Canadian parliament Bill C-16, which compelled the
use of newly-invented pronouns to address new gender identities, Peterson found
himself facing a whole new world. Students targeted him as a gender bigot.
Conservatives called him their hero. Soon Peterson was fixed firmly at the
center of the culture wars—and there was no turning back.

With exclusive interviews of Dr. Peterson, a...

PRAISE

Praise for No Better Friend, No Worse Enemy:

“General Mattis is one of the greatest leaders I’ve had the honor of serving under
during my combat deployment to Afghanistan after 9/11. A must-read and a
candid look at one of the best wartime generals of our generation.” —Brandon
Webb, New York Times bestselling author of The Red Circle

JIM PROSER’S first book, I’m Staying with My Boys: The Heroic Life of Sgt. John Basilone, USMC
was awarded the United States Marine Corps Commandant’s Recommendation in 2011, and was
referenced as source material for the HBO television series “The Pacific." Proser's No Better Friend,
No Worse Enemy: The Life of General James Mattis has been nominated for the Marine Corps
Heritage Foundation's 2019 Col Joseph Alexander Award. Proser lives in Sarasota, FL.

6



BIOGRAPHY & AUTOBIOGRAPHY
/ EDITORS, JOURNALISTS,
PUBLISHERS
Thomas Dunne Books | 1/7/2020
9781250298249 | $28.99 / $38.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 288 pages | Carton
Qty: 24
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Plus one 8-page b&w photograph insert

Subrights: UK Rights: Mendel Media Group
Translation Rights: Mendel Media Group

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250298256

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Online Advertising
Blog Outreach
Early Reader Campaign
Email Marketing Campaign
Social Media Campaign
Organizational Outreach
Author Website: LisaRogak.com
Author Twitter: @LisaRogak

ALSO AVAILABLE

Angry Optimist: The Life and Times of Jon
Stewart
7/2015 | 9781250080479
Trade Paperback | $15.99 / $18.50 Can.

And Nothing But the Truthiness: The Rise
(and Further Rise) of Stephen Colbert
10/2012 | 9781250013620
Trade Paperback | $20.99 / $29.50 Can.

THOMAS DUNNE BOOKS JANUARY 2020

Rachel Maddow
A Biography

Lisa Rogak

The first biography of the most popular anchor in cable news.

Rachel Maddow has beaten the odds in a way that’s novel in today’s America:
she uses her brain.

In a world of banal and opinionated soundbites, she regularly crushes Sean
Hannity’s ratings thanks to her deeply researched reports. In our highly polarized
world, Maddow amiably engages the staunchest conservatives. And she never
hesitates to expose their light-on-facts defenses.

As a result, she's become the top anchor for MSNBC and a beloved
representative for all that progressive America holds dear. Her millions of
viewers will be surprised and intrigued by all the little-known details of her life.

Growing up in a conservative California town – and viewing herself as a
perennial outsider – helped spark an early interest in activism. After attending
Stanford and Oxford, she opted for a minimum-wage job as a radio DJ in a tiny
Massachusetts market while finishing her Ph.D. She planned to pursue a career
as an activist, but 9/11 changed all that, so she returned to local radio where she
could help listeners by "explaining stuff." A stint at Air America raised her
national profile, which led to her groundbreaking MSNBC show.

After reading her biography by New York Times bestselling author Lisa Rogak,
you'll watch it in a whole new light.

LISA ROGAK is the bestselling author of numerous books, including And Nothing But the
Truthiness: The Rise (and Further Rise) of Stephen Colbert, and Angry Optimist: The Life and Times
of Jon Stewart. She is the editor of the New York Times bestseller Barack Obama in His Own Words.
Rogak lives in New Hampshire. Learn more at www.lisarogak.com.

7



FICTION /  THRILLERS /
SUSPENSE
St. Martin's Press | 1/28/2020
9781250083678 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 320 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250083685
Audio ISBN: 9781250259790
Audio ISBN: 9781250259783

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Prepublication Advertising
Launch Advertising Campaign
Early Reader Review Campaign
Social Media Promotion
Edelweiss Digital Review Copy Available
NetGalley Promotion
Email Marketing Campaign
Discussion Guide Available Online
Book Club Outreach and Promotion
Author Website: www.ericaspindler.com
Active on Facebook: /EricaSpindler

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS JANUARY 2020

The Look-Alike
A Novel

Erica Spindler

From the NYT bestselling author comes suspenseful new novel
about a ten-year-old unsolved murder, and the woman who
remains haunted by it.

Late one night, trudging back to her dorm, Sienna Scott comes upon a murdered
classmate, her white coat and the snow-covered ground around her stained red.
The police in Tranquility Bluffs, Wisconsin do their best to find out who killed
her, but the case is never solved. In order to get some space from her small town
and the murder, Sienna moves to London.

Ten years later, Sienna moves back to town to care for her mother, who suffers
from paranoid personality disorder. She’s been in and out of treatment facilities,
always convinced she’s being watched and plotted against. Sienna’s biggest fear
in life is becoming like her mother. She monitors her own thoughts, constantly
on the look-out for signs she has inherited her mother’s mental illness.

Sienna’s arrival sparks questions from the locals and reminders of the old
murder. Then Sienna begins to receive threatening phone calls from an
anonymous number, and she notices a white van slowly passing by her house
multiple times a day. There’s also the fact that Sienna was wearing the same
exact white coat as the victim that night, and has never been able to shake the
fear that maybe she was the one meant to die.

The more time Sienna spends in Tranquility Bluffs, the more she wants to know
what really happened. As the threats continue, Sienna gets more and more
paranoid. Is she going crazy like her mother? Or has her mother been the sane
one all along?

PRAISE

Praise for The Other Girl

“[A] superlative romantic thriller. … Multidimensional characters with a plethora
of hidden agendas help drive the riveting plot to its explosive conclusion.”
—Publishers Weekly (starred review)

“With twists and turns around every corner, you will be hanging on to the edge of
your seat to find out what happens next. The characters are so complex that
readers will be surprised at what they are hiding beneath their exteriors. A
fantastic thriller from one of the best in the genre!” —RT Reviews

ERICA SPINDLER is a New York Times bestselling author who has written 30 novels, including
The Other Girl, Justice for Sara, The First Wife, Blood Vines, and Breakneck. Her skill for crafting
engrossing plots and compelling characters has earned critical praise and legions of fans. Published
in 25 countries, her stories have been lauded as "thrill-packed, page turners, white-knuckle rides and
edge-of-your-seat whodunits." Erica lives outside New Orleans, Louisiana, with her husband and

8



HISTORY /  UNITED STATES /
REVOLUTIONARY PERIOD
St. Martin's Press | 1/21/2020
9781250164766 | $29.99 / $39.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 352 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Plus one 8-page black-and-white photograph
insert

Subrights: UK Rights: William Morris Endeavor
Translation Rights: William Morris Endeavor

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250170743
Audio ISBN: 9781250261304

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Email Marketing Campaign
History Bookclub Outreach
Organizational Outreach
Early Reader Review Campaign
Promotion on TheHistoryReader.com

ALSO AVAILABLE

How the French Saved America: Soldiers,
Sailors, Diplomats, Louis XVI, and the
Success of a Revolution
9/2017 | 9781250080875
Hardcover with dust jacket | $27.99 / $38.99
Can.

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS JANUARY 2020

The Founding Fortunes
How the Wealthy Paid for and Profited from America's
Revolution

Tom Shachtman

In The Founding Fortunes, historian Tom Shachtman offers an
in-depth look at a time when money became as vital as guns in
securing victory in the American Revolution and establishing
the new repu...

While history teaches that successful revolutions depend on participation by the
common man, the establishment of a stable and independent United States first
required wealthy colonials uniting to disrupt the very system that had enriched
them, and then funding a very long war. While some fortunes were made during
the war at the expense of the poor, many of the wealthy embraced the goal of
obtaining for their poorer countrymen an unprecedented equality of opportunity,
along with independence.

Shachtman traces the lives of a dozen men who made and lost fortunes, and
deeply affected the finances of the new country. In addition to nuanced views of
the well-known wealthy such as Robert Morris and John Hancock, and of the
less wealthy but influential Alexander Hamilton, The Founding Fortunes offers
insight into the contributions of those often overlooked by popular history:
Henry Laurens, the plantation owner who replaced Hancock as President of
Congress; pioneering businessmen William Bingham, Jeremiah Wadsworth, and
Stephen Girard; privateer magnate Elias Hasket Derby; and Hamilton’s
successors at Treasury, Oliver Wolcott, Jr. and Albert Gallatin.

The Founders dealt with tariffs, taxes on the wealthy, the national debt, regional
disparities, the census as it affected finances, and how much of what America
needs should be manufactured at home in ways that remain startlingly relevant.
Revelatory and insightful, The Founding Fortunes...

PRAISE

Praise for The Founding Fortunes:

“An ingenious examination of how money played the central role in the founding
of the United States…a provocative argument.” —Kirkus Reviews

Praise for Tom Shachtman:

"The author makes a convincing case that, without France, the United States may
never have gained independence."—Kirkus Reviews for How the French Saved
America

"Shachtman illuminates the impact of French contributions to American military
leadership, resources, and engineering knowledge...of interest to American-history
enthusiasts and Francophiles alike.” —Publishers Weekly for How the French

9



FICTION /  HISTORICAL
St. Martin's Press | 1/7/2020
9781250239662 | $26.99 / $36.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 336 pages | Carton
Qty: 24
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Subrights: UK Rights: Browne & Miller Literary
Associates
Translation Rights: Browne & Miller Literary
Associates

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250239679
Audio ISBN: 9781250260321
Audio ISBN: 9781250260314

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Prepublication Advertising
Launch Advertising Campaign
Early Reader Review Campaign
Edelweiss Digital Review Copy Available
NetGalley Promotion
Social Media Campaign
Email Marketing Campaign
Discussion Guide Available Online
Book Club Outreach and Promotion
Author Website: www.sandradallas.com
Active on Facebook: /AuthorSandraDallas

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS JANUARY 2020

Westering Women
A Novel

Sandra Dallas

From the bestselling author of Prayers for Sale, an inspiring
celebration of sisterhood on the perilous Overland Trail

"If you are an adventuresome young woman of high moral character and fine
health, are you willing to travel to California in search of a good husband?"

It's February, 1852, and all around Chicago, Maggie sees the postings soliciting
"eligible women" to travel to the gold mines of Goosetown. A young seamstress
with a small daughter and several painful secrets, she has nothing to lose.

So she joins forty-three other women and two pious reverends on the dangerous
2,000-mile journey west. None of them are prepared for the hardships they face
on the trek through the high plains, mountains, and deserts, or for the triumphs
of finding strengths they did not know they possessed. And not all will make it.

As Maggie gets to know the other women, she soon discovers that she’s not the
only one looking to leave dark secrets behind. And when her past catches up
with her, it becomes clear a band of sisters will do whatever it takes to protect
one of their own.

PRAISE

“As comforting to read as a hot cup of tea.”—Denver Post on The Patchwork Bride

“Putting down a Sandra Dallas novel is nearly impossible.” —Daily Camera
(Boulder, Colorado) on Prayers for Sale

“As heartwarming as a homemade quilt.” —USA Today on A Quilt for Christmas

Award-winning author Sandra Dallas was dubbed “a quintessential American voice” by Jane
Smiley in Vogue. She's the author of 16 novels—including The Bride’s House, Whiter Than Snow,
The Persian Pickle Club, and Tallgrass—which have been translated into a dozen languages and
optioned for film. She has won the National Cowboy and Western Heritage Museum Wrangler
Award, the Western Writers of America Spur Award, and the Women Writing the West Willa Award
multiple times. She lives in Colorado.

10



FICTION /  HISTORICAL
Thomas Dunne Books | 1/14/2020
9781250186010 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 304 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Subrights: UK Rights: St. Martin's Press
Translation Rights: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250186027
Audio ISBN: 9781250268785

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Early reader review campaign
Netgalley Promotion
Bookseller Outreach
Book Club Outreach
Discussion guide available online
Email Marketing Campaign
Social Media Post
Author website:
https://www.nancyeturner.net/

THOMAS DUNNE BOOKS JANUARY 2020

Light Changes Everything
A Novel

Nancy E. Turner

Bestselling author Nancy E. Turner returns to the world of
Sarah Agnes Prine through the wide-eyes of her irrepressable
young niece, Mary Pearl.

"Light Changes Everything is a novel as gritty and authentic as the women of
the Arizona Territory. Nancy E. Turner brings the west and its people fully to
life.” —Lisa Wingate, #1 New York Times bestselling author of Before We
Were Yours

It’s the summer of 1907 and the sun is scorching down on Mary Pearl in the
Arizona Territory. Mary Pearl and her sister Esther take their minds off the heat
by sneaking banned Jane Austen novels from Aunt Sarah Elliot’s lively
bookshelf. Whispered read alouds preoccupy their nights, and reveries of getting
hitched to their own Mr. Darcy à la Pride and Prejudice swirl through their day
dreams.

In walks old-fashioned old-money suitor Aubrey Hanna, here to whisk seventeen
year old Mary Pearl off her feet with a forbidden kiss and hasty engagement.
With the promise of high society outings and a rich estate, Aubrey’s lustful
courtship quickly creates petty tension among the three generations of Prine
women.

As autumn approaches all too quickly, Mary Pearl’s Wheaton College
acceptance counters quick marriage preparations. Days of travel by horse and by
train carry her deep into a sophisticated new world of Northern girls’ schooling.
Seeking friendship but finding foes, Mary Pearl not only learns how to write,
read, and draw, but also how to act, dress, and be a woman.

Light Changes Everything is the story of a resilient young feminist a century
ahead of her time. Full of gumption and spirit, Mary ...

PRAISE

“Years ago, I loved These is my Words, and I adored stepping back into to the
world of the Prines through tough-as-rawhide Mary Pearl. Light Changes
Everything is a novel as gritty and authentic as the women of the Arizona
Territory. Nancy E. Turner brings the west and its people fully to life.” —Lisa
Wingate, #1 New York Times bestselling author of Before We Were Yours

"Nancy E. Turner (of the wildly popular Sarah Agnes Prine series) returns with
her signature warmth and an Aunt Sarah to boot. I dare you not to be charmed by
this sweet tale of a woman finding her way at the dawn of a new century. Light
Changes Everything illuminates the he...

NANCY TURNER was born in Dallas, Texas, and currently resides in Pinetop, Arizona with her

11



FICTION /  MYSTERY &
DETECTIVE /  POLICE
PROCEDURAL
St. Martin's Press | 2/4/2020
9781250207203 | $28.99 / $38.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 400 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Subrights: UK Rights: Writers House
Translation Rights: Writers House

Other Available Formats:
Mass Market ISBN: 9781250207227
Ebook ISBN: 9781250207210
Audio ISBN: 9781250259998
Audio ISBN: 9781250260000

MARKETING
National Broadcast Publicity
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
National One-Day Laydown
Pre-publication Advertising
National Launch Advertising
National Trade Advertising
Designed ARCs
Major Pre-order Campaign
Targeted Bookseller Outreach
Email Marketing Campaign
Social Media Campaign
Heroes and Heartbreakers Promotion
CriminalElement.com Promotion
Tor.com Promotion
Blog Outreach
Author Website: jdrobb.com
Author Blog: fallintothestory.com
Author Facebook:
Facebook.com/jdrobbauthor, 649K
Author Instagram: ...

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS FEBRUARY 2020

Golden in Death
An Eve Dallas Novel (In Death, Book 50)

J. D. Robb

In the latest thriller in the #1 New York Times bestselling series,
homicide detective Eve Dallas investigates a murder with a
mysterious motive—and a terrifying weapon.

Pediatrician Kent Abner received the package on a beautiful April morning.
Inside was a cheap trinket, a golden egg that could be opened into two halves.
When he pried it apart, highly toxic airborne fumes entered his body—and killed
him.

After Eve Dallas calls the hazmat team—and undergoes testing to reassure both
her and her husband that she hasn’t been exposed—it’s time to look into Dr.
Abner’s past and relationships. Not every victim Eve encounters is an angel, but
it seems that Abner came pretty close—though he did ruffle some feathers over
the years by taking stands for the weak and defenseless. While the lab tries to
identify the deadly toxin, Eve hunts for the sender. But when someone else dies
in the same grisly manner, it becomes clear that she’s dealing with either a
madman—or someone who has a hidden and elusive connection to both victims.

PRAISE

"Tautly constructed, fast-paced...the author continues to find new and innovative
ways of keeping readers to the edges of their seats." -Booklist on Vendetta in Death

"Fast-paced and plot driven..." - Library Journal on Connections in Death

"The fascination and thrills just keep coming...Another winner and keeper." -
Fresh Fiction on Leverage in Death

J.D. ROBB is the pseudonym for #1 New York Times bestselling author Nora Roberts. She is the
author of over 200 novels, including the futuristic suspense In Death series. There are more than 500
million copies of her books in print.

12



FICTION /  FAMILY LIFE
St. Martin's Press | 2/4/2020
9781250237279 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 320 pages | Carton
Qty: 24
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Subrights: UK Rights: Wendy Sherman
Associates
Translation Rights: Wendy Sherman Associates

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250237286
Audio ISBN: 9781250260109
Audio ISBN: 9781250260093

MARKETING
National Author Tour
National Broadcast Publicity
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Pre-publication Advertising
National Launch Advertising
National Trade Advertising
BookExpo Book Group Speed Dating
Promotion
IndieBound Monthly Box Mailing
IndieBound Promotion
Edelweiss Advertising
Early DRC Posting on Edelweiss
Discussion Guide Available Online
Early Reader Review Campaign
Email Marketing Campaign
NetGalley Promotion
Blog Outreach
Major Pre-order Campaign
Social Media Campaign
Special Audio Marketing
Libr...

ALSO AVAILABLE

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS FEBRUARY 2020

A Good Neighborhood
A Novel

Therese Anne Fowler

For fans of Celeste Ng and Jodi Picoult, a stunning page-turner
about two very different families living side by side in an idyllic
neighborhood - and the summer that changes their lives
forever.

In Oak Knoll, a verdant, tight-knit North Carolina neighborhood, professor of
forestry and ecology Valerie Alston-Holt is raising her bright and talented
biracial son. Xavier is headed to college in the fall, and after years of single
parenting, Valerie is facing the prospect of an empty nest. All is well until the
Whitmans move in next door—an apparently traditional family with new money,
ambition, and a secretly troubled teenaged daughter.

Thanks to his thriving local business, Brad Whitman is something of a celebrity
around town, and he's made a small fortune on his customer service and charm,
while his wife, Julia, escaped her trailer park upbringing for the security of
marriage and homemaking. Their new house is more than she ever imagined for
herself, and who wouldn't want to live in Oak Knoll?

But with little in common except a property line, these two very different
families quickly find themselves at odds: first, over an historic oak tree in
Valerie's yard, and soon after, the blossoming romance between their two
teenagers. Told in multiple points of view, A Good Neighborhood asks big
questions about life in America today — what does it mean to be a good
neighbor? How do we live alongside each other when we don't see eye to eye?
— as it explores the effects of class, race, and heartrending star-crossed love in a
story that’s as provocative as it is powerful.

PRAISE

Praise for Therese Anne Fowler:

“Therese Anne Fowler has taken the ingredients of racism, justice, and
conservative religion and has concocted a feast of a read: compelling,
heartbreaking, and inevitable. I finished A Good Neighborhood in a single sitting.
Yes, it’s that good.” —Jodi Picoult, #1 New York Times bestselling author of Small
Great Things and A Spark of Light

"A provocative, timely page-turner about the crucial issues of our time. I gulped it
down, and the stunning conclusion left me both heartbroken and hopeful.” —Meg
Waite Clayton, New York Timesbestselling author of The Last Train to London

"A gripping modern morality tale...Fa...

THERESE ANNE FOWLER is the author of the New York Times bestselling novel Z: A Novel of
Zelda Fitzgerald and A Well-Behaved Woman. Raised in the Midwest, she moved to North Carolina

13



HISTORY /  UNITED STATES /
STATE & LOCAL
St. Martin's Press | 4/21/2020
9781250214584 | $29.99 / $39.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 400 pages
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Includes four-color endpapers plus one 16-page
black-and-white insert

Subrights: UK: RLR Associates
Translation: RLR Associates

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250214591
Audio ISBN: 9781250259837
Audio ISBN: 9781250259820

MARKETING
Author Events
National Broadcast Publicity
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Trade Advertising
Pre-Pub Online Advertising
Indie Next Campaign
Library Marketing Campaign
Academic Marketing Campaign
Extensive Blog Outreach
Early Reader Review Campaign
NetGalley Promotion
Goodreads Promotion
Featured Title: TheHistoryReader.com
Macmillan Podcast Promotion
Email Marketing Campaign
Author Website: tomclavin.com
Also Available from Macmillan Audio:
ISBN 9781250259837

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS APRIL 2020

Tombstone
The Earp Brothers, Doc Holliday, and the Vendetta Ride From
Hell

Tom Clavin

The true story of Wyatt, Virgil, and Morgan Earp and the famous
Battle at the OK Corral, by the New York Times bestselling
author of Dodge City and Wild Bill.

On the afternoon of October 26, 1881, nine men clashed in what would be
known as the most famous shootout in American frontier history. Thirty bullets
were exchanged in thirty seconds, killing three men and wounding three others.

The fight sprang forth from a tense, hot summer. Cattle rustlers had been
terrorizing the back country of Mexico and selling the livestock they stole to
corrupt ranchers. The Mexican government built forts along the border to try to
thwart American outlaws, while Arizona citizens became increasingly agitated.
Rustlers, who became known as the cow-boys, began to kill each others as well
as innocent citizens. That October, tensions boiled over with Ike and Billy
Clanton, Tom and Frank McLaury, and Billy Claiborne confronting the
Tombstone marshal, Virgil Earp, and the suddenly deputized Wyatt and Morgan
Earp and shotgun-toting Doc Holliday.

Bestselling author Tom Clavin peers behind decades of legend surrounding the
story of Tombstone to reveal the true story of the drama and violence that made
it famous. Tombstone also digs deep into the vendetta ride that followed the
tragic gunfight, when Wyatt and Warren Earp and Holliday went vigilante to
track down the likes of Johnny Ringo, Curly Bill Brocius, and other cowboys
who had cowardly gunned down his brothers. That "vendetta ride" would make
the myth of Wyatt Earp complete and punctuate the struggle for power in the
American frontier's last boom town.

PRAISE

Praise for Wild Bill:

"Clavin, a wily veteran of the writing trade, tacks up the truth like wanted posters
in every chapter, while simultaneously savoring a few of the more fanciful
falsehoods along the way, a neat trick in which he displays some ambidexterity of
his own." —New York Times Book Review

"Fascinating...a page-turner that may keep the reader up late at night." —The
Oklahoman

TOM CLAVIN is a #1 New York Times bestselling author and has worked as a newspaper and web
site editor, magazine writer, TV and radio commentator, and a reporter for The New York Times. He
has received awards from the Society of Professional Journalists, Marine Corps Heritage
Foundation, and National Newspaper Association. His books include The Heart of Everything That
Is, Halsey’s Typhoon, and Reckless. He lives in Sag Harbor, NY.

14



HISTORY /  EUROPE /  FRANCE
St. Martin's Press | 2/11/2020
9781250177070 | $28.99
Hardcover with dust jacket | 304 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Includes four-color endpapers plus two 8-page
color photograph inserts

Subrights: UK Rights: W&N
Translation Rights: Blake Friedman

Other Available Formats:
Audio ISBN: 9781250258526
Ebook ISBN: 9781250177094
Audio ISBN: 9781250258519

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Trade Advertising
Pre-Pub Online Advertising
Online Advertising
IndieNext Campaign
Extensive Blog Outreach
Early Reader Review Campaign
Goodreads Promotion
Featured Title: TheHistoryReader.com
Email Marketing Campaign
Author Website: annedecourcy.com

ALSO AVAILABLE

The Husband Hunters: American Heiresses
Who Married into the British Aristocracy
8/2018 | 9781250164599
Hardcover with dust jacket | $27.99

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS FEBRUARY 2020

Chanel's Riviera
Glamour, Decadence, and Survival in Peace and War,
1930-1944

Anne de Courcy

In this captivating narrative, Chanel’s Riviera explores the
fascinating world of the Cote d’Azur during a period that saw
the deepest extremes of luxury and terror in the twentieth
century.

The Cote d’Azur in 1938 was a world of wealth, luxury, and extravagance,
inhabited by a sparkling cast of characters including the Duke and Duchess of
Windsor, Joseph P. Kennedy, Gloria Swanson, Colette, the Mitfords, Picasso,
Cecil Beaton, and Somerset Maugham. The elite flocked to the Riviera each year
to swim, gamble, and escape from the turbulence plaguing the rest of Europe. At
the glittering center of it all was Coco Chanel, whose very presence at her
magnificently appointed villa, La Pausa, made it the ultimate place to be. Born
an orphan, her beauty and formidable intelligence allured many men, but it was
her incredible talent, relentless work ethic, and exquisite taste that made her an
icon.

But this wildly seductive world was poised on the edge of destruction. In a
matter of months, the Nazis swooped down and the glamour of the pre-war
parties and casinos gave way to the horrors of evacuation and the displacement
of thousands of families during World War II. From the bitter struggle to survive
emerged powerful stories of tragedy, sacrifice, and heroism.

Enriched by original research and de Courcy’s signature skill, Chanel’s Riviera
brings the experiences of both rich and poor, protected and persecuted, to vivid
life.

PRAISE

Advance Praise for Chanel's Riviera:

“Love a bit of real-life sex, disappointment and scandal from some of the 20th
century’s biggest icons all set against an impossibly luxurious and elegant French
backdrop? Then Anne De Courcy’s biography of a very select time and place is for
you... You’ll come away from reading it both better informed and utterly
transported.” —Stylist, Best Summer Books 2019 (UK)

“[A] sparkling, anecdote-rich narrative.” —The Times (UK)

“In CHANEL’S RIVIERA, Anne de Courcy has written a well-researched and
compelling story. She maintains a remarkable balance between, on the one hand,
Chanel and her world of the rich and f...

Anne de Courcy is the author of thirteen widely acclaimed works of social history and biography,
15



FICTION /  CONTEMPORARY
WOMEN
St. Martin's Press | 2/11/2020
9781250166814 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 336 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Subrights: UK Rights: Victoria Sanders &
Associates
Translation Rights: Victoria Sanders &
Associates

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250166821
Audio ISBN: 9781250260345
Audio ISBN: 9781250260338

MARKETING
Author Events
National Broadcast Publicity
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Preorder Advertising Campaign
Launch Advertising Campaign
Extensive Early Reader Review Campaign
Blog Outreach
NetGalley Campaign
Email Marketing Campaign
Social Media Campaign
Author Website:
Active on Facebook:
Active on Instagram

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS FEBRUARY 2020

Been There, Married That
Gigi Levangie

A hilarious new novel full of Hollywood glitz, glamour, and
scandal.

When he changes the locks, she changes the rules.

Agnes Murphy Nash is the perfect Hollywood wife – she has the right friends,
the right clothes, and even a side career of her own as a writer. Her husband
Trevor is a bigshot producer, and from the outside it looks like they’re living a
picture-perfect celebrity life, complete with tennis tournaments and lavish
parties.

But the job description of a Hollywood wife doesn’t cover divorce, which is the
way Agnes’ life is headed after she comes home one day to find her credit cards
cancelled and the security passwords to get into her enormous LA home
changed. Oh, and there’s a guy there whose job it is to tase her if she tries to
enter…which she does. Needless to say, Agnes’ husband is dead set on making
sure she loses big time, but Agnes isn’t the type to just lie down and take it. In a
world of fremenies and hot nannies, personal psychics and “skinny” jello shots,
Agnes may be losing her husband, but could that mean getting her own life
back?

Been There, Married That is a drop-dead hilarious battle of wills that will make
you laugh out loud, cringe, and keep turning the pages to see what crazy disaster
will happen to Agnes next…and how she’ll rise from the ashes.

PRAISE

Praise for Gigi Levangie:

“Levangie's entertaining satire is sure to spice up any occasion.”—Publishers
Weekly

“Hilariously funny and profoundly wise, The After Wife is for anyone who’s ever
been married or widowed, in debt or in love. I could not put it down: a fabulous
read!”—Nancy Thayer, author of Island Girls

“Fans of Lolly Winston, Mary Kay Andrews, and Jennifer Weiner will especially
enjoy Levangie.”—Booklist

GIGI LEVANGIE is the author of several novels, including The Starter Wife, which was adapted for
an Emmy award-winning miniseries starring Debra Messing and Maneater, which was adapted for a
Lifetime miniseries starring Sarah Chalke. In adddition, Levangie wrote the screenplay for the
movie Stepmom, starring Julia Roberts and Susan Sarandon. Her articles have appeared in Vogue,
Harper’s Bazaar, and Glamour.

16



BIOGRAPHY & AUTOBIOGRAPHY
/ MILITARY
St. Martin's Press | 2/25/2020
9781250230980 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 272 pages | Carton
Qty: 24
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Subrights: UK Rights: St. Martin's Press
Translation Rights: Brandt & Hochman Literary
Agents, Inc.

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250230997
Audio ISBN: 9781250261267

MARKETING
National Broadcast Publicity
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Online Advertising
Extensive Blog Outreach
Early Reader Campaign
Email Marketing Campaign
Organizational Outreach
Bookstore Outreach
Author Website: TracyWalder.com
Author Twitter: @Tracy_Walder
Author Website: JessicaAnyaBlau.com
Author Facebook: /TroubleWithLexie
Author Twitter: @JessicaAnyaBlau
Author Instagram: @JessicaAnyaBlau

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS FEBRUARY 2020

The Unexpected Spy
From the CIA to the FBI, My Secret Life Taking Down Some of
the World's Most Notorious Terrorists

Tracy Walder with Jessica Anya Blau

A highly entertaining account of a young woman who went
straight from her college sorority to the CIA, where she hunted
terrorists and WMDs

When Tracy Walder enrolled at the University of Southern California, she never
thought that one day she would offer her pink beanbag chair in the Delta
Gamma house to a CIA recruiter, or that she’d fly to the Middle East under an
alias identity.

The Unexpected Spy is the riveting story of Walder's tenure in the CIA and, later,
the FBI. In high-security, steel-walled rooms in Virginia, Walder watched
al-Qaeda members with drones as President Bush looked over her shoulder and
CIA Director George Tenet brought her donuts. She tracked chemical terrorists
and searched the world for Weapons of Mass Destruction. She created a
chemical terror chart that someone in the White House altered to convey
information she did not have or believe, leading to the Iraq invasion. Driven to
stop terrorism, Walder debriefed terrorists—men who swore they’d never speak
to a woman—until they gave her leads. She followed trails through North
Africa, Europe, and the Middle East, shutting down multiple chemical attacks.

Then Walder moved to the FBI, where she worked in counterintelligence. In a
single year, she helped taking down one of the most notorious foreign spies ever
caught on American soil. Catching the bad guys wasn’t a problem in the FBI,
but rampant sexism was. Walder left the FBI to teach young women,
encouraging them to find a place in the FBI, CIA, State Department or the
Senate—and thus change the world.

Tracy Walder is a former Staff Operations Officer (SOO) at the CIA's Counterterrorism Center and
a Special Agent at the FBI's Los Angeles Field Office specializing in Chinese counterintelligence
operations. Walder currently teaches high-school history and government courses at Hockaday
School in Dallas, Texas.

17



POLITICAL SCIENCE /
AMERICAN GOVERNMENT /
NATIONAL
St. Martin's Press | 2/4/2020
9781250256478 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 272 pages | Carton
Qty: 24
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Subrights: UK: St. Martin's Press
Translation: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250256485
Audio ISBN: 9781250261076
Audio ISBN: 9781250261069

MARKETING
Author Events
National Broadcast Publicity
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Online Advertising
Extensive Social Media Campaign
Promotional Support from Brookings
Institution
Ebook Backlist Offer
Political Influencer Outreach
'Indivisible' Organizational Outreach
NetGalley Promotion
Email Marketing Campaign
Author Facebook: /EJDionne, 45K
followers
Author Twitter: @EJDionne, 177K
followers

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS FEBRUARY 2020

Code Red
How Progressives and Moderates Can Unite to Save Our
Country

E. J. Dionne, Jr.

Will progressives and moderates feud while America burns? Or
will these natural allies take advantage of the greatest
opportunity since the New Deal Era to strengthen American
democracy and defea...

Broad and principled opposition to Donald Trump’s presidency has drawn
millions of previously disengaged citizens to the public square and to the ballot
box. This inspired and growing activism for social and political change hasn’t
been seen since the days of Franklin Roosevelt’s New Deal policies and the
Progressive and Civil Rights movements. But if progressives and moderates are
unable—and unwilling—to overcome their differences, they could not only
enable Trump to prevail again but also squander an occasion for launching a new
era of reform.

In Code Red, award-winning journalist E. J. Dionne, Jr., calls for a shared
commitment to decency and a politics focused on freedom, fairness, and the
future, encouraging progressives and moderates to sustain the unity that brought
about Democrat victories in the 2018 elections. He offers a unifying model
centered on solving problems, restoring dignity to those left behind, and tackling
issues like gun violence, low wages, and health care.

Dionne offers a compelling strategy for progressives and moderates to think
more clearly and address the responsibilities that history now imposes on them.
Because at this point in our national story, change can’t wait.

PRAISE

"Dionne's expertise is evident in this finely crafted and convincing work." —Los
Angeles Times on Why the Right Went Wrong

“[Dionne] remains one of the best political writers in America.” —Buffalo News on
Why the Right Went Wrong

"A breath of hope but also a serious call to action: everyone needs to take part."
—Kirkus Reviews on One Nation After Trump

E.J. DIONNE, JR., is a columnist for The Washington Post, Senior Fellow at the Brookings
Institution, visiting professor at Harvard University, and professor at Georgetown University. He is a
co-author of the recent New York Times bestseller One Nation After Trump and author of Why the
Right Went Wrong.

18



HISTORY /  MILITARY /  WORLD
WAR II
St. Martin's Press | 2/4/2020
9781250258014 | $32.50 / $43.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 400 pages | Carton
Qty: 16
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Subrights: UK Rights: Penguin Random House
UK
Translation: Penguin Random House UK

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250258007
Audio ISBN: 9781250261366
Audio ISBN: 9781250261359

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Online Advertising
TheHistoryReader.com promotion
Blog Outreach
Early Reader Review Campaign
Independent Bookseller Outreach
NetGalley Promotion
Email Marketing Campaign

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS FEBRUARY 2020

The Fire and the Darkness
The Bombing of Dresden, 1945

Sinclair McKay

A gripping work of narrative nonfiction recounting the history
of the Dresden Bombing, one of the most devastating attacks
of World War II.

On Feb. 13, 1945 at 9:45 PM, British bombers began one of the most
devastating attacks of WWII: the bombing of Dresden. The first contingent
killed people and destroyed buildings, roads, and other structures. The second
rained down fire, turning the streets into a blast furnace, the shelters into ovens,
and whipping up a molten hurricane in which the citizens of Dresden were
burned, baked, or suffocated to death. Early the next day, American bombers
finished off what was left. Sinclair McKay’s The Fire and the Darkness is a
pulse-pounding work of history that looks at the life of the city in the days
before the attack, tracks each moment of the bombing, and considers the long
period of reconstruction and recovery. The Fire and the Darkness is powered by
McKay’s reconstruction of this unthinkable terror from the points of view of the
ordinary civilians: Margot Hille, an apprentice brewery worker; Anita Auerbach,
a waitress; boys conscripted into the Hitler Youth; choristers of the Kreuzkirche
choir; artists, factory floor managers, shop assistants, and classical musicians, as
well as the Nazi officials stationed there. What happened that night in Dresden
was calculated annihilation in a war that was almost over. Sinclair McKay’s
brilliant Dresden: The Fire and the Darkness takes a complex, human, view of
this terrible night and its aftermath in a gripping book that will be remembered
long after the last page is turned.

PRAISE

Praise for Sinclair McKay:

"As he has proved before, Sinclair McKay has no peers when it comes to the
history of Bletchley Park – and its aftermath. Lucid, well-researched and rich in
detail, The Spies of Winter is a valuable addition to the genre."
—Daily Mail

"A remarkably faithful account of what we did, why it mattered, and how it all
felt at the time." — The Guardian

SINCLAIR MCKAY is the bestselling author of The Secret Lives of Codebreakers (published in the
UK as The Secret Life of Bletchley Park) and The Secret Listeners for Aurum, as well as several
other books. Sinclair is a literary critic for the Telegraph and The Spectator and for three years was a
judge of the Encore Prize, awarded annually for best second novel. He lives in the shadow of Canary
Wharf in east London.

19



FICTION /  FANTASY /
HISTORICAL
St. Martin's Press | 2/18/2020
9780312372958 | $27.99
Hardcover with dust jacket | 336 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W | 1 lb Wt

Subrights: UK: St. Martin's Press
Translation: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250022899

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Early Reader Review Campaign
Promotion on Tor.com
Blog and Instagram Campaign
Social Media Campaign
Email Marketing Campaign
DRC Posted on Edelweiss
Author Twitter: @orcwriter
Author Facebook:
Facebook.com/ScottOdenAuthor
Author Website:
ScottOden.wordpress.com

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS FEBRUARY 2020

Twilight of the Gods
A Novel

Scott Oden

A Gathering of Ravens was called "satisfying...complex...and a
pleasure to read" (Publishers Weekly, starred review). Now,
Scott Oden continues the saga of Grimnir in this new epic
fantasy novel.

In A Gathering of Ravens, he fought for vengeance. Now, Grimnir is back to
fight for his survival.

It is the year of Our Lord 1218 and in the land of the Raven-Geats, the Old
Ways reach deep. And while the Geats pay a tax to the King in the name of the
White Christ, their hearts and souls belong to the gods of Ásgarðr. But no man
can serve two masters.

Pledging to burn this Norse heresy from the land, famed crusader Konráðr the
White leads a host against the Raven-Geats, using torch and sword to bring forth
the light of the new religion. But the land of the Raven-Geats has an ancient
protector: Grimnir, the last in a long line of monsters left to plague Miðgarðr.
And he will stand between the Raven-Geats and their destruction.

Aided by an army of berserkers led by their pale queen, Grimnir sparks off an
epic struggle –not only against the crusaders, but against the very Gods. For
there is something buried beneath the land of the Raven-Geats that Odin wants,
something best left undisturbed. Something the blood of the slain, Christian and
pagan, will surely awaken.

PRAISE

Praise for A Gathering of Ravens:

"A satisfying saga that’s as complex as an old tree’s roots, and a pleasure to read."
—Publishers Weekly (starred review)

"Oden mixes an exciting and vibrant narrative with a wealth of historical detail to
bring Grimnir and his world to life, providing the reader with an immensely
satisfying and rewarding experience." —Booklist

"This novel creates a rich, grim fantasy world made from Norse, Anglo-Saxon and
Celtic myth with strands of Tolkien.... Recommended for lovers of Tolkien, dark
fantasy and northern mythology." —Historical Novel Society

SCOTT ODEN was born in Indiana, but has spent most of his life shuffling between his home in
rural North Alabama, a Hobbit hole in Middle-earth, and some sketchy tavern in the Hyborian Age.
He is an avid reader of fantasy and ancient history, a collector of swords, and a player of tabletop
role-playing games. His previous books include Men of Bronze, Memnon, and The Lion of Cairo.
When not writing, he can be found walking his two dogs or doting over his lovely wife, Shannon.

20



FICTION /  THRILLERS /
SUSPENSE
St. Martin's Press | 3/3/2020
9781250202031 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 352 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Subrights: UK Rights: St. Martin's Press
Translation Rights: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250202048
Audio ISBN: 9781250259882
Audio ISBN: 9781250259899

MARKETING
National Author Tour
National Broadcast Publicity
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
National Advertising Campaign
Pre-Publication Advertising Campaign
Indie Bound Whitebox Mailing
Major Pre-Order Campaign
Major Evangelist Campaign
Influencer Campaign
Trade Advertising Campaign
Social Media Outreach
Strategic ARC distribution
Early Reader Review Campaign
Extensive NetGalley Outreach
Downpriced Backlist E-Book Promotions
Email Marketing Campaign
Bookstagrammer Campaign
Author Websites: sarahpekkanen.com;
gr...

ALSO AVAILABLE

An Anonymous Girl: A Novel
11/2019 | 9781250133755

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS MARCH 2020

You Are Not Alone
Greer Hendricks and Sarah Pekkanen

The thrilling new novel from the #1 New York Times bestselling
authors of An Anonymous Girl and The Wife Between Us.

Shay Miller has three strikes against her: no job, no apartment, no love in her
life. But when she witnesses a perfectly normal looking young woman about her
age make the chilling decision to leap in front of an ongoing subway train, Shay
realizes she could end up in the same spiral. She is intrigued by a group of
women who seem to have it all together, and they invite her with the promise:
"You are not alone." Why not align herself with the glamorous and seductive
Moore sisters, Cassandra and Jane? They seem to have beaten back their
demons, and made a life on their own terms—a life most people can only ever
envy. They are everything Shay aspires to be, and they seem to have the keys to
getting exactly what they want.

As Shay is pulled deeper and deeper under the spell of the Moore sisters, she
finds her life getting better and better. But what price does she have to pay?
What do Cassandra and Jane want from her? And what secrets do they, and
Shay, have that will come to a deadly confrontation?

You are not alone: Is it a promise? Or a threat?

PRAISE

Praise for Greer Hendricks and Sarah Pekkanen:

"Slickly twisty [with] gasp-worthy final twists...major league suspense."
—Publishers Weekly (starred review)

"Masterfully escalates the suspense...keep[s] the reader guessing until the end. A
great follow-up." —Booklist (starred review)

“Psychological suspense is a genre that needs to be handled with kid gloves...Greer
Hendricks and Sarah Pekkanen seem to have mastered the formula...a creepy-
crawly tale.” —New York Times Book Review

GREER HENDRICKS spent over two decades as an editor. Her writing has been published in The
New York Times and Publishers Weekly.

SARAH PEKKANEN is the internationally and USA Today bestselling author of seven previous
novels. A former investigative journalist and feature writer, her work has been published in The
Washington Post, USA Today, and many others.

Together, they have written the New York Times bestselling novels The Wife Between Us and An
Anonymous Girl.

21



BUSINESS & ECONOMICS /
LEADERSHIP
St. Martin's Press | 3/3/2020
9781250231581 | $28.99 / $38.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 320 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Subrights: UK Rights: St. Martin's Press
Translation Rights: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250231598
Audio ISBN: 9781250261250

MARKETING
National Broadcast Publicity
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Pre-Pub Online Advertising
Online Advertising
Extensive Blog Outreach
Early Reader Campaign
Organizational Outreach
Indie Bookstore Outreach
Author Website: SealFit.com
Author Website: UnbeatableMind.com
Author Facebook: /SealFit (118k)
Author Twitter: @MarkDivine (18k)
Author Twitter: @SealFit (30k)
Author Instagram: @SealFit (48k)

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS MARCH 2020

Staring Down the Wolf
7 Leadership Commitments That Forge Elite Teams

Mark Divine

A leadership book by former Navy SEAL and New York Times
bestselling author Mark Divine, focused on harnessing the
principles of purpose and discipline in life to achieve success.

What does it take to command a team of elite individuals?

It requires a commitment to seven key principles: Courage, Trust, Respect,
Growth, Excellence, Resiliency, and Alignment. All of these are present in an
elite team, which commits to them deeply in order to forge the character worthy
of uncommon success.

Retired Navy SEAL Commander, entrepreneur and New York Times bestselling
author Mark Divine (founder of SEALFIT, NavySeal.com, and Unbeatable
Mind) reveals what makes the culture of an elite team and how to get your own
team to commit to serve at an elite level. Using principles he learned on the
battlefield, training SEALs, and in his own entrepreneurial and growth company
ventures, Mark knows what it is to lead elite teams, and how easily the team can
fail by breaching these commitments.

Elite teams challenge themselves to step up everyday to do the uncommon.
Developing the principles yourself and aligning your team around these
commitments will allow you to thrive in VUCA environments, no matter your
background or leadership experience.

Drawing from his twenty years leading SEALs, and twenty five years of success
and failure in entrepreneurship and ten years coaching corporate clients, Mark
Divine shares a very unique perspective that will allow you to unlock the
tremendous power of your team.

PRAISE

Praise for 8 Weeks to SEALfit:

“Will appeal to readers looking to be pushed beyond their limits.” —Publishers
Weekly

“The best program I've come to know outside of someone actually going through
SEAL training.” —Brandon Webb, Navy SEAL, New York Times bestselling author

MARK DIVINE is a New York Times bestselling author and former Navy SEAL. He has trained
thousands of aspiring Navy SEALs. He owns and runs the SEALFIT Training Center in San Diego,
California where he trains thousands of professional athletes, military professionals, SWAT, First
Responders, SOF candidates and everyday people looking to build strength and character. He is the
author of 8 Weeks to SEALFIT.

22



HEALTH & FITNESS /  WOMEN'S
HEALTH
St. Martin's Press | 3/10/2020
9781250214539 | $29.99 / $39.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 304 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Subrights: UK: Foundry Literary + Media
Translation: Foundry Literary + Media

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250214546
Audio ISBN: 9781250618320

MARKETING
National Broadcast Publicity
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
National Launch Advertising
Pre-publication Advertising
Blog Outreach
NetGalley Promotion
Early Reader Review Campaign
Email Marketing Campaign
Social Media Campaign
Podcast Promotion
QTD Promotion
Author Website:
https://www.uzzireissmd.com/

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS MARCH 2020

The Good News About Estrogen
The Truth Behind a Powerhouse Hormone

Uzzi Reiss, M.D.

The latest information about estrogen, the body's enlivening
powerhouse hormone.

The Good News About Estrogen clarifies what happens in women’s bodies, what
is “normal” and what is not. It lets readers know exactly what’s at stake when
women lose estrogen at any age—whether it’s from chemicals in food and
cosmetic products, a side effect of oral contraception, or part of the natural aging
process—through patient anecdotes and scientific information.

Uzzi Reiss, M.D. will help readers make the essential lifestyle changes to correct
their hormonal problems, which will in turn lead to weight loss, increased
energy, better sleeping habits, reduction of symptoms of late-onset type II
diabetes, increased metabolism, improved and consistent moods, improved
mental clarity, improved bone integrity and muscular tone, improved skin and
hair strength and texture, restored vaginal response, resolved painful sex,
restored libido, as well as protection against both breast cancer and
cardiovascular disease.

With bioidentical hormone replacement therapy recommendations, an eating
plan that supports hormonal balance and disease prevention, a list of
supplements, and a simple program for strengthening and toning to record your
information as you go, The Good News about Estrogen is the complete,
up-to-date, and accessible guide to hormonal health.

UZZI REISS, M.D. has practiced nutrition and hormone-based gynecology since 1980. In 1982, he
was the first doctor to open a PMS health clinic and in 1997, he opened the popular Beverly Hills
Anti-Aging Center. He lives in Los Angeles, California.

23



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
St. Martin's Press | 3/10/2020
9781250220684 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover | 544 pages | Carton Qty: 16
9.3 in H | 6.3 in W
Includes 4-color endpapers plus 10 illustrations

Subrights: UK: Quercus Editions Limited
Translation: Quercus Editions Limited

Other Available Formats:
Audio ISBN: 9781250260130

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Trade Advertising
Pre-Publication Advertising Campaign
Launch Advertising Campaign
Science Fiction and Fantasy Convention
Outreach, Sponsorships, and Promotions
Tor.com promotion
Early Reader Review Campaign
Goodreads Giveaways
NetGalley Marketing
IndieBound Campaign, including White
Box mailing
Blog Outreach
Email Marketing Campaign
Academic Marketing
Library Marketing
Social Media Campaign

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS MARCH 2020

A Bond Undone
Jin Yong

The second book in the epic Chinese classic and phenomenon
Legends of Condor Heroes series, published in the US for the
first time!

In the Jin capital of Zhongdu, Guo Jing learns the truth of his father’s
death and finds he is now betrothed, against his will, to two women. Neither
of them is his sweetheart Lotus Huang.

Torn between following his heart and fulfilling his filial duty, Guo Jing journeys
through the country of his parents with Lotus, encountering mysterious martial
heroes and becoming drawn into the struggle for the supreme martial text, the
Nine Yin Manual. But his past is catching up with him. The widow of an evil
man he accidentally killed as a child has tracked him down, intent on revenge.

Meanwhile, his true parentage at last revealed, Yang Kang, the young prince
Guo Jing must face in the Garden of the Eight Drunken Immortals, is forced to
choose his destiny. Will he continue to enjoy the life of wealth and privilege
afforded to him by the invader of his homeland, or give up all he has known to
avenge his parents?

PRAISE

"Full of noble heroes and pitched battles, Cha's stories were epic, featuring not
just fantastical kung fu swordsmen who can fly and walk on water, but also
complex characters and plots woven into dramatic historical events." – CNN

"Widely known by his pen name, Jin Yong, his work, in the Chinese-speaking
world, has a cultural currency roughly equal to that of 'Harry Potter' and 'Star
Wars' combined." - The New Yorker

"His works were loved by generations - both in China and worldwide." - BBC

Jin Yong (pen name of Louis Cha) was a true phenomenon in the Chinese-speaking world. Born in
Mainland China, he spent most of his life writing novels and editing newspapers in Hong Kong. His
enormously popular martial arts novels have become modern classics and remain a must-read for
readers looking for danger and adventure.

GIGI CHANG translates from Chinese into English. Her translations include classical Chinese
dramas for the Royal Shakespeare Company and contemporary Chinese plays for Londo...

24



HISTORY /  UNITED STATES /
REVOLUTIONARY PERIOD
St. Martin's Press | 3/24/2020
9781250163288 | $29.99 / $39.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 416 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Includes one map plus one 8-page black-
and-white photograph insert

Subrights: UK Rights: ICM Partners
Translation Rights: ICM Partners

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250163295
Audio ISBN: 9781250261274

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Online Advertising
TheHistoryReader.com Promotion
Blog Outreach
Early Reader Review Campaign
Independent Bookseller Outreach
Organizational Outreach
Email Marketing Campaign
Social Media Campaign
Author Blog: medium.com/nina-sankovitch
Author Facebook: /NinaSankovitchAuthor
Author Twitter: @readallday

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS MARCH 2020

American Rebels
How the Hancock, Adams, and Quincy Families Fanned the
Flames of Revolution

Nina Sankovitch

Nina Sankovitch’s American Rebels explores, for the first time,
the intertwined lives of the Hancock, Quincy, and Adams
families, and the role each person played in sparking the
American Revoluti...

Before they were central figures in American history, John Hancock, John
Adams, Josiah Quincy Junior, Abigail Smith Adams, and Dorothy Quincy
Hancock had forged intimate connections during their childhood in Braintree,
Massachusetts. Raised as loyal British subjects who quickly saw the need to
rebel, their collaborations against the Crown and Parliament were formed years
before the revolution and became stronger during the period of rising taxes and
increasing British troop presence in Boston. Together, the families witnessed the
horrors of the Boston Massacre, the Battles of Lexington and Concord, and
Bunker Hill; the trials and tribulations of the Siege of Boston; meetings of the
Continental Congress; transatlantic missions for peace and their abysmal
failures; and the final steps that led to the signing of the Declaration of
Independence.

American Rebels explores how the desire for independence cut across class
lines, binding people together as well as dividing them—rebels versus
loyalists—as they pursued commonly-held goals of opportunity, liberty, and
stability. Nina Sankovitch's new book is a fresh history of our revolution that
makes readers look more closely at Massachusetts and the small town of
Braintree when they think about the story of America’s early years.

PRAISE

Praise for The Lowells of Massachusetts:

"Sankovitch has searched out these letters to write the powerful story of one of
America’s most extraordinary families, a family that helped shape the course of
American history in dramatic and decisive ways...By the final pages of this volume,
one feels deeply attached to the individual Lowells, while also exhilarated at having
experienced this grand sweep of American history." —Charlotte Gordon,
Washington Post

Nina Sankovitch is the author of several nonfiction books, including American Rebels and The
Lowells of Massachusetts. She is a contributor at Book Riot and has written for the New York Times,
the Huffington Post as a contributing blogger, and was formerly a judge for The Book of the Month
Club. A graduate of Tufts University and Harvard Law School, Sankovitch grew up in Evanston,
Illinois, and currently lives in Connecticut with her family.

25



FICTION /  LITERARY
St. Martin's Press | 3/17/2020
9781250203816 | $26.99 / $36.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 288 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Subrights: UK: St. Martin's Press
Translation: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250203823

MARKETING
Author Events
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Prepublication Advertising
Launch Advertising Campaign
Early Reader Review Campaign
Bookseller Mailings
Edelweiss Digital Review Copy Available
NetGalley Promotion
Social Media Promotion
Email Marketing Campaign
Discussion Guide Available Online
Book Club Outreach and Promotion
Author Website:
www.taylorbrownfiction.com
Active on Facebook: /Taylor.Brown.Fiction

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS MARCH 2020

Pride of Eden
A Novel

Taylor Brown

The enthralling new novel from the acclaimed author of Fallen
Land, The River of Kings, and Gods of Howl Mountain

Vietnam veteran, retired racehorse jockey, and keeper of secrets, Anse Caulfield
rescues exotic big cats, elephants, and other creatures for Little Eden, a wildlife
sanctuary near the abandoned ruins of a failed development on the Georgia
coast. But when Anse’s prized lion escapes and is killed, he becomes obsessed
with replacing her—even if the means of rescue aren’t exactly legal.

Anse is joined by Malaya, a former soldier herself, who after discharge hunted
poachers decimating an elephant refuge in Africa; Lope, whose training in
falconry taught him to pilot surveillance drones; and Tyler, a veterinarian who
has found a place in Anse’s obsessive world.

From an ancient crocodile scarred by forced combat with other animals, a
panther caged in a yard, a rare tiger destined to be harvested for its glands, a lion
kept as a tourist attraction at a gas station, to a pack of wolves being raised on a
remote private island off the coast, Anse and his team battle an underworld of
smugglers, gamblers, breeders, trophy hunters, and others who exploit exotic
game.

The Pride of Eden is a brilliant fever dream of a novel: set on the eroding edge
of civilization, rooted in dramatic events that are linked not only with each
character’s past, but to the prehistory of America, where great creatures roamed
the continent and continue to inhabit our collective imagination.

PRAISE

"'Atavistic' is one way to describe Pride of Eden. 'Fantastic' is another. Because
Taylor Brown has accomplished something truly unique with this remarkable
novel, telling a story that's both gripping and tender, with prose as savagely
beautiful as the apex predators it celebrates. Pride of Eden is simply a pleasure to
read." —Dane Huckelbridge, author of No Beast So Fierce

"Pride of Eden is a beautifully written, visionary novel of scarred souls seeking
redemption not only for themselves but, in their limited way, for us all. Taylor
Brown is clearly one of the best American writers of his generation. We are
fortunate to have his voice in thes...

TAYLOR BROWN grew up on the Georgia coast. He has lived in Buenos Aires, San Francisco, and
the mountains of western North Carolina. His fiction has appeared in more than 20 publications, he
is the recipient of the Montana Prize in Fiction, and was a finalist in both the Machigonne Fiction
Contest and the Doris Betts Fiction Prize. He is the author of Fallen Land (2016), The River of Kings
(2017), and Gods of Howl Mountain (2018). He lives in Wilmington, North Carolina.

26



HISTORY /  UNITED STATES /
19TH CENTURY
St. Martin's Press | 3/3/2020
9781250200471 | $28.99 / $38.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 352 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
8 b+w illustrations throughout

Subrights: UK Rights: David Black Literary
Translation Rights: David Black Literary

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250200488
Audio ISBN: 9781250261298

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
TheHistoryReader.com Promotion
Blog Outreach
Early Reader Review Campaign
Independent Bookseller Outreach
Organizational Outreach
Email Marketing Campaign
Social Media Campaign
Author Website: stephenpuleo.com
Author Facebook: /stephenpuleoauthor
Author Twitter: @spuleoauthor

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS MARCH 2020

Voyage of Mercy
The USS Jamestown, the Irish Famine, and the Remarkable
Story of America's First Humanitarian Mission

Stephen Puleo

The remarkable story of the mission that inspired a nation to
donate massive relief to Ireland during the potato famine and
began America's tradition of providing humanitarian aid
around the worl...

More than 5,000 ships left Ireland during the great potato famine in the late
1840s, transporting the starving and the destitute away from their stricken
homeland. The first vessel to sail in the other direction, to help the millions
unable to escape, was the USS Jamestown, a converted warship, which left
Boston in March 1847 loaded with precious food for Ireland.

In an unprecedented move by Congress, the warship had been placed in civilian
hands, stripped of its guns, and committed to the peaceful delivery of food,
clothing, and supplies in a mission that would launch America’s first full-blown
humanitarian relief effort.

Captain Robert Bennet Forbes and the crew of the USS Jamestown embarked on
a voyage that began a massive eighteen-month demonstration of soaring
goodwill against the backdrop of unfathomable despair—one nation’s struggle to
survive, and another’s effort to provide a lifeline. The Jamestown mission
captured hearts and minds on both sides of the Atlantic, of the wealthy and the
hardscrabble poor, of poets and politicians. Forbes’ undertaking inspired a
nationwide outpouring of relief that was unprecedented in size and scope, the
first instance of an entire nation extending a hand to a foreign neighbor for
purely humanitarian reasons. It showed the world that national generosity and
brotherhood were not signs of weakness, but displays of quiet strength and
moral certitude.

In Voyage of Mercy, Stephen Puleo tells ...

PRAISE

"Captivating." —Parade on American Treasures

"A rich and resonant narrative history... told by a fine historian who also happens
to write like a seasoned novelist." —William Martin, New York Times bestselling
author of The Lost Constitution on American Treasures

“Stephen Puleo once again educates, enlightens, and entertains us." — David S.
Ferriero, Archivist of the United States on American Treasures

STEPHEN PULEO is a historian, teacher, public speaker, and the author of six books, including
Dark Tide: The Great Boston Molasses Flood of 1919 and The Caning: The Assault That Drove
America to Civil War. A former award-winning newspaper reporter and contributor to American

27



BIOGRAPHY & AUTOBIOGRAPHY
/ ARTISTS, ARCHITECTS,
PHOTOGRAPHERS
St. Martin's Press | 3/3/2020
9781250113382 | $29.99 / $39.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 400 pages | Carton
Qty: 16
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Plus one 8-page color photograph insert

Subrights: UK Rights: Linda Chester Literary
Agency
Translation Rights: Linda Chester Literary
Agency

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250113399

MARKETING
National Broadcast Publicity
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Blog Outreach
Early Reader Campaign
Netgalley Promotion
Email Marketing Campaign
Organizational Outreach
Social Media Campaign
Bookstagrammer Campaign
Author Website & Blog:
FridaKahloJourney.com

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS MARCH 2020

Frida in America
The Creative Awakening of a Great Artist

Celia Stahr

The riveting story of how three years spent in the United States
transformed Frida Kahlo into the artist we know today

Mexican artist Frida Kahlo adored adventure. In November, 1930, she was
thrilled to realize her dream of traveling to the United States to live in San
Francisco, Detroit, and New York. Still, leaving her family and her country for
the first time was monumental.

Only twenty-three and newly married to the already world-famous forty-three-
year-old Diego Rivera, she was at a crossroads in her life and this new place,
one filled with magnificent beauty, horrific poverty, racial tension,
anti-Semitism, ethnic diversity, bland Midwestern food, and a thriving music
scene, pushed Frida in unexpected directions. Shifts in her style of painting
began to appear, cracks in her marriage widened, and tragedy struck, twice while
she was living in Detroit.

Frida in America is the first in-depth biography of these formative years spent in
Gringolandia, a place Frida couldn’t always understand. But it’s precisely her
feelings of being a stranger in a strange land that fueled her creative passions
and an even stronger sense of Mexican identity. With vivid detail, Frida in
America recreates the pivotal journey that made Senora Rivera the world famous
Frida Kahlo.

PRAISE

“A unique and enthralling portrait of Frida Kahlo. Through previously
unpublished letters, we see Kahlo shaping herself as an artist, but also as a woman,
distinct from her strong family and powerful husband, Diego Rivera. [This]
fascinating and meticulously researched book is a must read!” —Maud Carol
Markson, author of When We Get Home

Celia Stahr is a professor at the University of San Francisco, where she specializes in modern
American and contemporary art with an emphasis on feminist art and gender studies, as well as
African and multicultural art. She holds a Doctorate of Philosophy from the University of Iowa and
lives in the Bay Area.

28



POLITICAL SCIENCE /  WORLD /
ASIAN
St. Martin's Press | 3/10/2020
9781250089373 | $28.99 / $38.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 288 pages | Carton
Qty: 24
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Includes one map plus one 8-page black-
and-white photograph insert

Subrights: UK Rights: St. Martin's
Translation Rights: Riverside Creative
Management

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250089380

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Blog Outreach
Early Reader Campaign
Email Marketing Campaign
Organizational Outreach
Social Media Campaign
Author Website: DexterRoberts.com

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS MARCH 2020

The Myth of Chinese Capitalism
The Worker, the Factory, and the Future of the World

Dexter Roberts

The untold story of how restrictive policies are preventing
China from becoming the world’s largest economy

Dexter Roberts lived in Beijing for two decades working as a reporter on
economics, business and politics for Bloomberg. In his book, The Myth of
Chinese Capitalism, Roberts shows readers the reality behind today’s
financially-ascendant China and pulls the curtain back on how the Chinese
manufacturing machine is actually powered. He focuses on two towns—the
village of Binghuacun in the province of Guizhou, one of China’s poorest
regions, a region that sends the highest proportion of its youth away to become
migrants; and Dongguan, China’s most infamous factory town located in
Guangdong and home to both the largest number of migrant workers and the
country’s biggest manufacturing base. Within these two towns and the people
that move between them, Roberts focuses on the story of the Mo family, former
farmers now turned migrant workers who are struggling to make a living in a
fast-changing country that relegates one-third of its people to second-class status
via household registration, land tenure policies and inequality in education and
health care systems. In The Myth of Chinese Capitalism, Dexter Roberts bring to
life the problems that China and its people face today as they attempt to
overcome a divisive system that poses a serious challenge to the country’s future
development. In so doing, Roberts paints a boot-on-the-ground cautionary
picture of China for a world now held in its financial thrall.

Dexter Roberts is a writer, speaker, and analyst on China economics, business and politics.
Previously he served as reporter and China bureau chief for Bloomberg Businessweek and was
based in Beijing for more than two decades. He has interviewed numerous Chinese and foreign
company CEOs, as well as senior government officials, and has reported from all of China’s
provinces and regions including Tibet and Xinjiang, as well as Hong Kong, Taiwan, Mongolia and
North Korea.

29



HEALTH & FITNESS /  DIET &
NUTRITION
St. Martin's Press | 4/7/2020
9781250244802 | $25.99 / $32.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 240 pages | Carton
Qty: 28
7.5 in H | 5 in W

Subrights: UK: St. Martin's Press
Translation: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250244819
Audio ISBN: 9781250260383
Audio ISBN: 9781250260376

MARKETING
National Author Tour
National Broadcast Publicity
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
National One-Day Laydown
Online Advertising Campaign
Extensive Blog Outreach
Major Social Media Campaign
Early Adopter Evangelist Program
Email Marketing Campaign
Author Website: doctoriansmith.com
Active on Facebook:
Facebook.com/DrIanKSmith (over 191,000
followers)
Active on Twitter: @driansmith (65,700
followers)
Active on Instagram: @doctoriansmith
(30,900 followers)

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS APRIL 2020

Mind over Weight
Curb Cravings, Find Motivation, and Hit Your Number in 7
Simple Steps

Ian K. Smith, M.D.

A motivational guide to losing weight and mantaining success
by the #1 New York Times bestselling author of Clean & Lean

Every day of every year, thousands of people start some type of weight
loss/transformation journey. Mind over Weight is an important weapon to add to
their arsenals.

While eating the right food and exercising is critical to weight loss success,
Mind over Weight helps readers win the battle by getting everything in order
above the neck. It will guide readers to find their motivation, stick to a plan, and
set the right goals.

There are a million diet plans out there, but few address issues equally critical to
weight loss success: they're all in the six inches between your ears!

Written by the bestselling author of SHRED and The Clean 20, Mind over
Weight is an easy read with concrete steps dieters will be able to follow. Each
chapter ends with a takeaway action item for readers to complete to help create
an overall strategy for body and life transformation.

PRAISE

Praise for The Clean 20:
"A simple plan to help regular folks—rather than the extreme dieters among
us—shed excess weight and live with a little more energy... This is for the average
person who wants to make a change, hit that reset button, but not go crazy."
—Men's Journal

"If you are a busy person and do not have much time to prepare your food, The
Clean 20 is the solution. These recipes are not only healthy but also scrumptious.
You are most likely to continue eating them even after the 20-day plan period."
—Washington Book Review

Ian K. Smith, M.D. is the #1 New York Times bestselling author of Clean & Lean, The Clean 20,
SHRED, SUPER SHRED, The SHRED Power Cleanse, and Blast the Sugar Out. He has created two
national health initiatives--the 50 Million Pound Challenge and the Makeover Mile—and has served
two terms on the President’s Council on Fitness, Sports, and Nutrition. A graduate of Harvard,
Columbia, and the University of Chicago’s Pritzker School of Medicine, Smith is an avid fitness
enthusiast and sportsman.

30



FICTION /  THRILLERS
St. Martin's Press | 4/14/2020
9781250107497 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 384 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Subrights: UK Rights: Jane Rotrosen Agency
Translation Rights: Jane Rotrosen Agency

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250107510
Audio ISBN: 9781250259875
Audio ISBN: 9781250259868

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Trade Advertising
Pre-Pub Online Advertising
Online Advertising
Indie Bookseller Mailing
Extensive Blog Outreach
Extensive Early Reader Review Campaign
NetGalley Promotion
Goodreads Promotion
Social Media Campaign
CriminalElement.com Promotion
Email Marketing Campaign
Author Facebook: /djpalmerauthor
Author Twitter: @djpalmerauthor
Author Instagram: @djpalmerauthor
Author Website: djpalmerauthor.com
Available from Macmillan Audio: ISBN
9781250259875
#TheNewHusband

ALSO AVAILABLE

Saving Meghan: A Novel
4/2019 | 9781250107459
Hardcover with dust jacket | $27.99 / $36.50

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS APRIL 2020

The New Husband
D. J. Palmer

A riveting new thriller about the lies we tell ourselves from the
author of Saving Meghan.

Just because you love someone doesn’t mean you know them.

Nina Garrity learned that the hard way after discovering that her missing
husband, Glen, had been leading a double life with another woman. But Glen's
gone—presumably drowned while fishing on his boat—so she can't confront
him about the affair or any of his other misdeeds. A year and a half after the
accident, Nina considers herself a widow, even though the police never found a
body. Following a chance encounter with Simon Fitch, a teacher from her
daughter Maggie's middle school, Nina finds love again and has hopes of putting
her shattered life back together.

Simon, a widower still grieving the suicide of his first wife, has found his dream
girl in Nina. His charm and affections help break through to a heart hardened by
betrayal. Nina's teenage son, Connor, embraces Simon as the father he wishes
his dad could have been, but Maggie sees a far darker side to this new man in
their lives. Even Nina’s good friends wonder if Simon is supremely devoted—or
dangerously possessive. But Nina is committed, not only to her soon-to-be new
husband but also to resuming her former career as a social worker. Before she
can move forward, however, Nina must first clear her conscience that she's not
making another terrible choice in a man. In doing so, she will uncover the
shocking truth: the greatest danger to her, and her children, are the lies people
tell themselves.

PRAISE

Praise for Saving Meghan:

"Mother doesn't always know best in this thrill ride of a novel...gripping and
twisted." —Karin Slaughter, bestselling author of The Good Daughter

"Plenty of twists...will keep you turning the pages as you guess...and guess again."
—Lisa Scottoline, New York Times bestselling author of After Anna

"An acute, sensitive portrayal of family love under extreme stress...[with] a touch
of Hitchcock." —William Landay, New York Times bestselling author of Defending
Jacob

D.J. PALMER is the author of numerous critically acclaimed suspense novels. A former
e-commerce entrepreneur, D.J. Palmer now resides in New Hampshire and is currently at work on a
new book.

31



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
St. Martin's Press | 3/31/2020
9781250088505 | $29.99 / $39.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 464 pages | Carton
Qty: 16
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Subrights: UK Rights: St. Martin's Press
Translation Rights: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250088512
Audio ISBN: 9781250225436

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Early Reader Reviews
Extensive Blog Outreach
Special Backlist Offers Available
Tor.Com Promotion
Email Marketing Campaign
Bookstagrammer/BookTuber Campaign
Library Marketing Promotion
Author Website: isabellesteiger.com
Author Twitter: @steigia

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS MARCH 2020

The Rightful Queen
Isabelle Steiger

The second book in Isabelle Steiger's epic fantasy series,
which weaves together the lives of the haves and the have-nots
both desperately fighting to reassemble the remains of a fallen
empire.

Isabelle Steiger's debut The Empire's Ghost was praised by Booklist as a "well-
crafted tale that is ripe for a sequel”. In The Rightful Queen, we return to the
empire of Elesthene in a continuation of the series.

Imperator Elgar has brought war to Lantistyne once again, and the rogues of the
Dragon’s Head, once forced into his service, are scattered to the winds, wracked
by tragedy and struggling to reunite. While a cornered King Kelken grows
increasingly desperate, Arianrod Margraine, the brilliant but outmanned
marquise of Esthrades, devises a plan to stretch Elgar’s forces thin and turn the
tide of battle in their favor. But when the sheltered queen of Issamira is driven
from her throne by a long-simmering plot and the use of forbidden magic,
Arianrod faces an even more pressing crisis. Adora Avestri is more than the
rightful queen of Issamira, more even than the key to defeating Elgar on the
field—she has drawn the attention of beings older than Lantistyne itself, who
possess hidden knowledge Arianrod has long desired. But if the queen and the
marquise hope to survive long enough to learn it, Adora must find the strength to
claim her birthright once and for all, and Arianrod must match wits and magic
with a foe she has never before encountered: an equal.

The Rightful Queen is another example of author Isabelle Steiger's powerful
writing, full of intricate characters and complex world-building.

PRAISE

Praise for The Empire's Ghost:
"[An] enjoyable epic fantasy debut... Steiger handles a complex plot and a
multitude of viewpoints neatly and well." —Publishers Weekly

"...familiar and refreshing... A debut fantasy novel features powerful female
characters, detailed worldbuilding and a complex narrative that will leave fans
hungry for more." —Shelf Awareness

"A well-crafted tale that is ripe for a sequel." —Booklist

"A solid debut for Steiger." —SFRevu

ISABELLE STEIGER was born in the city and grew up in the woods. She received her first
notebook when she was eight, and she’s been filling them up ever since. She lives in New York,
though her erstwhile companion, a very moody gray cat, has since retired and moved to Florida.

32



FICTION /  MYSTERY &
DETECTIVE /  WOMEN SLEUTHS
St. Martin's Press | 4/7/2020
9781250149442 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 352 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Subrights: UK Rights: ICM Partners
Translation Rights: ICM Partners

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250149466
Audio ISBN: 9781250259813
Audio ISBN: 9781250259806

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Online Advertising
Blog Outreach
NetGalley Promotion
Indie Bookseller Outreach
Early Reader Review Campaign
Email Marketing Campaign
Heroes and Heartbreakers Social Media
Promotion
Promotion at Romance Conferences
Author Website:
https://www.daryndajones.com/
Author Facebook:
https://www.facebook.com
/darynda.jones.official, 46K
Author Twitter: @Darynda, 16k
Author Instagram: @daryndajonesofficial,
6.9K

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS APRIL 2020

A Bad Day for Sunshine
A Novel

Darynda Jones

From New York Times bestseller Darynda Jones comes the first
book in a fun detective mystery series!

Police chief Sunshine Vicram finds her cup o’ joe more than half full when
the small village of Del Sol, New Mexico, becomes the center of national
attention for a killer on the loose.

Del Sol, New Mexico is known for three things: its fry-an-egg-on-the-cement
summers, its strong cups of coffee—and a nationwide manhunt? Before FBI
agents and US Marshalls descended on her town, Sunshine Vicram’s biggest
crime wave on record involved an elderly flasher named Doug. But now, both
the established citizens of Del Sol and the new, rich elite are questioning
Sunshine’s skills as an officer of the law. Add to that trouble at her daughter’s
new school and a kidnapped prized rooster named Rex, and Sunshine has her
hands full.

Enter a sexy FBI agent and a sultry US Marshal, both of whom find Sunshine an
eleven on a scale of one to blazing inferno, and the normally savvy police chief
is quickly in over her head. But can their attention erase the feelings she still has
for her childhood crush, the dark and elusive Levant Ravinder? If she were to
judge by the one scalding kiss they shared as teenagers, the answer to that would
be no. Now it’s up to Sunshine to juggle a few good hunky men, a not-so-nice
murderous miscreant, and Doug the ever-pesky flasher. And they said small
towns were drama-free.

PRAISE

“Swoon-worthy heroes, quirky characters, and a page turning mystery. Move over
Stephanie Plum, Sunshine Vicram has arrived. Prepare yourself. This book is a
keeper!” –New York Times Bestselling Author Christie Craig

"Darynda Jones has done it again. With trademark humor, eccentric yet relatable
characters, and masterful storytelling, she takes us on a journey we don't want to
end." -#1 Bestselling Author Tracy Brogan

“Smart, sexy, and outrageously funny. Jones masterfully balances heartwarming
comedy and bone chilling suspense.” Marina Adair, #1 National bestselling author
of Summer in Napa

New York Times and USA Today bestselling author DARYNDA JONES won a Golden Heart and a
RITA for her manuscript First Grave on the Right. A born storyteller, she grew up spinning tales of
dashing damsels and heroes in distress for any unfortunate soul who happened by, annoying man
and beast alike. Darynda lives in the Land of Enchantment, also known as New Mexico, with her
husband and two beautiful sons, the Mighty, Mighty Jones Boys.

33



FICTION /  HISTORICAL
St. Martin's Press | 4/7/2020
9781250231475 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 400 pages | Carton
Qty: 16
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Includes one map

Subrights: UK Rights: St. Martin's Press
Translation Rights: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250231499
Audio ISBN: 9781250261038
Audio ISBN: 9781250261021

MARKETING
Author Events
National Broadcast Publicity
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Prepublication Advertising
Launch Advertising Campaign
Trade Advertising
Early Reader Review Campaign
Bookseller Mailings
Email Marketing Campaign
Book Club Outreach
Social Media Promotion
Bookstagrammer Mailing
Blog Outreach
Library Marketing Campaign
Author Website:
https://www.karintanabe.com
Active on Facebook: authorkarintanabe
Active on Twitter: @karintanabe, 4K
followers

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS APRIL 2020

A Hundred Suns
Karin Tanabe

An evocative novel set in 1930s Indochine about an American
who journeys there in the name of family fortune, the
glamorous world she finds herself in—and the truth she may
be running from.

On a humid afternoon in 1933, American Jessie Lesage steps off a boat from
Paris and onto the shores of Vietnam. Accompanying her French husband, an
heir to the Michelin rubber fortune, she’s certain that their new life is full of
promise. Jessie knows that their vast plantations near Saigon are the key to the
family’s prosperity, and while they have been marred in scandal, she needs them
to succeed for her husband’s sake—and to ensure that her trail of secrets stays
hidden in the past.

Jessie dives into the glamorous colonial world and meets Marcelle de Fabry, a
spellbinding French woman who proves to be an exuberant guide to ex-pat life.
But hidden beneath her vivacious exterior is a fierce desire to put the colony
back in the hands of its people, starting with the Michelin plantations.

It doesn’t take long for the sun-drenched days and champagne-soaked nights to
catch up with Jessie. With an increasingly fractured mind, her affection for
Indochine falters. And as a fiery political struggle builds around her, Jessie
begins to wonder what’s real in a friendship that she suspects may be nothing
but a house of cards.

Motivated by love, driven by ambition, and seeking self-preservation at all costs,
Jessie and Marcelle each toe the line between friend and foe, ethics and excess.
Cast against the stylish backdrop of 1930s Indochine, A Hundred Suns is
historical fiction at its lush, suspenseful best.

PRAISE

Praise for Karin Tanabe:

"A haunting, evocative tale that left me both richly satisfied and deeply unsettled –
yet another Tanabe triumph. Captivating, suspenseful, and full of surprises."
—Fiona Davis, national bestselling author of The Masterpiece

"Tanabe's attachment to her characters and passion for the period shine through."
—Historical Novel Society

"A gorgeously sweeping tale." —Kirkus

KARIN TANABE is the author of four novels, including The Gilded Years (soon to be a major
motion picture starring Zendaya, who will produce alongside Reese Witherspoon/Hello Sunshine for
Sony/Tristar). A former Politico reporter, her writing has also appeared in The Washington Post,
Miami Herald, Chicago Tribune, and Newsday. She has made frequent appearances as a celebrity
and politics expert on Entertaining Tonight, CNN, and The CBS Early Show.

34



HISTORY /  CIVILIZATION
St. Martin's Press | 4/14/2020
9781250134769 | $26.99 / $36.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 320 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W
Includes 10-15 black-and-white illustrations
throughout

Subrights: UK: St. Martin's Press
Translation: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250134783

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Online Advertising Campaign
Pre-Publication Trade Advertising
Early Reader Review Campaign
NetGalley Promotion
National Indiebound Campaign
IndieBound Whitebox Mailing
Independent Bookseller Outreach
Email Newsletter Marketing
Social Media Campaign
TheHistoryReader.com promotion
Blog Outreach
Author Website: deirdremask.com

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS APRIL 2020

HARDCOVER

The Address Book
What Our Street Addresses Reveal About Identity, Race,
Wealth, and Power

Deirdre Mask

An exuberant work of popular history: the story of how streets
got their names and houses their numbers, and why something
as seemingly mundane as an address can save lives or enforce
power.

When most people think about street addresses, if they think of them at all, it is
in their capacity to ensure that the postman can deliver mail or a traveler won’t
get lost. But street addresses were not invented to help you find your way; they
were created to find you. Addresses arose out of a grand Enlightenment project
to name and number the streets, but they are also a way for people to be
identified and tracked by those in power. As Deirdre Mask explains, the practice
of numbering houses was popularized in eighteenth-century Vienna by Maria
Theresa, leader of the Hapsburg Empire, to tax her subjects and draft them into
her military. In many parts of the world, your address can reveal your race and
class, causing them to be a shorthand for snobbery or discrimination. In this
wide-ranging and remarkable book, Mask looks at the fate of streets named after
Martin Luther King, Jr., the wayfinding means of ancient Romans, how Nazis
haunt the streets of modern Germany, and why numbered streets dominate in
America but not in Europe. The flipside of having an address is not having one,
and we see what that means for millions of people today, including those who
live in the slums of Kolkata, on the streets of London, or in post-earthquake
Haiti.

Filled with fascinating people and histories, The Address Book illuminates the
complex and sometimes hidden stories behind street names and their power to
name,to hide, to decide who counts...

Deirdre Mask is a lawyer turned writer. Her work has appeared in The New York Times, The
Atlantic, and The Guardian. Originally from North Carolina, she has taught at Harvard and the
London School of Economics. She lives with her husband and daughters in London. This is her first
book.

35



HISTORY /  EUROPE /  GREAT
BRITAIN
St. Martin's Press | 4/7/2020
9781250194534 | $29.99 / $39.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 352 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Plus one 8-page black-and-white photograph
insert and one 8-page color photograph insert

Subrights: UK Rights: St. Martin's Press
Translation Rights: St. Martin's Press

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250194558
Audio ISBN: 9781250261311

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Indie Bookseller Mailing
Blog Outreach
Early Reader Review Campaign
Goodreads Promotion
NetGalley Promotion
Featured Title: TheHistoryReader.com

ALSO AVAILABLE

Twilight of Empire: The Tragedy at Mayerling
and the End of the Habsburgs
11/2017 | 9781250083029
Hardcover with dust jacket | $27.99 / $36.50
Can.

Lusitania: Triumph, Tragedy, and the End of
the Edwardian Age
4/2016 | 9781250080356
Trade Paperback | $17.99 / $24.99 Can.

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS APRIL 2020

The Last Voyage of the Andrea
Doria
The Sinking of the World's Most Glamorous Ship

Greg King and Penny Wilson

In the tradition of Erik Larson's DEAD WAKE comes THE LAST
VOYAGE OF THE ANDREA DORIA, about the sinking of the
glamorous Italian ocean liner, including never-before-seen
photos of the wreck toda...

In 1956, a stunned world watched as the famous Italian ocean liner Andrea
Doria sank after being struck by a Swedish vessel off the coast of Nantucket.
Unlike the Titanic, this sinking played out in real time across radios and
televisions, the first disaster of the modern age. Audiences witnessed it all: the
unthinkable collision of two modern vessels equipped with radar; perilous hours
of uncertainty; the heroic rescue of passengers, and the final gasp as the pride of
the Italian fleet slipped beneath the Atlantic, taking some fifty lives with her.
Her loss signaled the end of the golden era of ocean liner travel.

Now, Greg King and Penny Wilson offer a fresh look at this glittering liner and
her untimely end. Andrea Doria represented the romance of travel, the
possibility of new lives in the new world, and the glamour of 1950s art, culture,
and life. Set against a glorious backdrop of celebrity and La Dolce Vita, Andrea
Doria's last voyage comes vividly to life in a narrative tightly focused on her
passengers – Cary Grant's wife; Philadelphia's flamboyant mayor; the heiress to
the Marshall Field fortune; and brave Italian emigrants – who found themselves
plunged into a desperate struggle to survive. The Last Voyage of the Andrea
Doria follows the effect this trauma had on their lives, and brings the story up to
date with the latest expeditions to the wreck.

Drawing on in-depth research and new interviews with survivors, man...

PRAISE

Praise for Greg King and Penny Wilson:

“[King and Wilson] have succeeded marvelously, offering up a lucid and
entertaining historical portrait.” —The Wall Street Journal for Twilight of Empire

"[A] fine example of historical detective work by the always-entertaining
and-enlightening King-and-Wilson duo." —Booklist for Twilight of Empire

“A fascinating account of a ship, its passengers, and its terrible fate.” —Publishers
Weekly for Lusitania

“Highly informed, compellingly written...there was a great deal more to the story
than its heart-wrenching tragedy.” —The Wall Street Journal for Lusitania

36



TRAVEL /  ESSAYS &
TRAVELOGUES
St. Martin's Press | 4/14/2020
9781250114068 | $28.99 / $38.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 336 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W
Includes 3 black-and-white maps

Subrights: UK: Inkwell Management
Translation: Inkwell Management

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250114075

MARKETING
National Print Publicity
Online Publicity
Travel Blog Outreach
NetGalley Campaign
Email Marketing Campaign
Author Website: Michael-Booth.com
Author Twitter: @TheMichaelBooth

ST. MARTIN'S PRESS APRIL 2020

HARDCOVER

Three Tigers, One Mountain
A Journey Through the Bitter History and Current Conflicts of
China, Korea, and Japan

Michael Booth

From the author of The Almost Nearly Perfect People, a lively
tour through Japan, Korea, and China, exploring the
intertwined cultures and often fraught history of these
neighboring countries.

There is an ancient Chinese proverb that states, “Two tigers cannot share the
same mountain.” However, in East Asia, there are three tigers on that mountain:
China, Japan, and Korea, and they have a long history of turmoil and tension
with each other. In his latest entertaining and thought provoking narrative
travelogue, Michael Booth sets out to discover how deep, really, is the enmity
between these three “tiger” nations, and what prevents them from making peace.
Currently China’s economic power continues to grow, Japan is becoming more
militaristic, and Korea struggles to reconcile its westernized south with the
dictatorial Communist north. Booth, long fascinated with the region, travels by
car, ferry, train, and foot, experiencing the people and culture of these nations up
close. No matter where he goes, the burden of history, and the memory of past
atrocities, continues to overshadow present relationships. Ultimately, Booth
seeks a way forward for these closely intertwined, neighboring nations.

An enlightening, entertaining and sometimes sobering journey through China,
Japan, and Korea, Three Tigers, One Mountain is an intimate and in-depth look
at some of the world’s most powerful and important countries.

PRAISE

"Booth's extremely funny character analysis of Scandinavia (which includes the
adjacent Arctic-Circle floaters, Iceland and Finland) gives an incisive yet
comprehensive overview of each of these reputedly lucky lands."—Liesl
Schillinger, The New York Times Book Review on Almost Nearly Perfect People

Michael Booth is a journalist, broadcaster, and keynote speaker. He is the author of several works of
non-fiction, including the award-winning, international best-seller, The Almost Nearly Perfect
People and Super Sushi Ramen Express. He is a correspondent for Monocle magazine and Monocle
M24 radio, as well as other international publications. His works have been adapted by BBC radio in
the UK and NHK TV in Japan, and translated into over twenty languages.

37



Index
Address Book, The: What Our Street Addresses Reveal
About Identity, Race, Wealth, and Power; Deirdre Mask . . . .

35. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
American Rebels: How the Hancock, Adams, and Quincy
Families Fanned the Flames of Revolution; Nina Sankovitch

25. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bad Day for Sunshine, A: A Novel; Darynda Jones 33. . . . . . .
Been There, Married That; Gigi Levangie 16. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Big Lies in a Small Town: A Novel; Diane Chamberlain 3. . . .
Bond Undone, A; Jin Yong 24. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Booth, Michael; Three Tigers, One Mountain: A Journey
Through the Bitter History and Current Conflicts of China,
Korea, and Japan 37. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Brown, Taylor; Pride of Eden: A Novel 26. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Chamberlain, Diane; Big Lies in a Small Town: A Novel 3. . . . . .
Chanel's Riviera: Glamour, Decadence, and Survival in
Peace and War, 1930-1944; Anne de Courcy 15. . . . . . . . . . . .
Clavin, Tom; Tombstone: The Earp Brothers, Doc Holliday, and
the Vendetta Ride From Hell 14. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Code Red: How Progressives and Moderates Can Unite to
Save Our Country; E.J. Dionne, Jr. 18. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Dallas, Sandra; Westering Women: A Novel 10. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
de Courcy, Anne; Chanel's Riviera: Glamour, Decadence, and
Survival in Peace and War, 1930-1944 15. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Dionne, Jr., E.J.; Code Red: How Progressives and Moderates
Can Unite to Save Our Country 18. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Divine, Mark; Staring Down the Wolf: 7 Leadership
Commitments That Forge Elite Teams 22. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Fire and the Darkness, The: The Bombing of Dresden,
1945; Sinclair McKay 19. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Founding Fortunes, The: How the Wealthy Paid for and
Profited from America's Revolution; Tom Shachtman 9. . . . .
Fowler, Therese Anne; A Good Neighborhood: A Novel 13. . . . .
Frida in America: The Creative Awakening of a Great Artist;
Celia Stahr 28. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
God Game, The: A Novel; Danny Tobey 4. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Golden in Death: An Eve Dallas Novel (In Death, Book 50);
J. D. Robb 12. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Good Neighborhood, A: A Novel; Therese Anne Fowler . . . .

13. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Good News About Estrogen, The: The Truth Behind a
Powerhouse Hormone; Uzzi Reiss, M.D. 23. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Hendricks, Greer; You Are Not Alone 21. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Hundred Suns, A; Karin Tanabe 34. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Jones, Darynda; A Bad Day for Sunshine: A Novel 33. . . . . . . . .
King, Greg; The Last Voyage of the Andrea Doria: The Sinking
of the World's Most Glamorous Ship 36. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Last Voyage of the Andrea Doria, The: The Sinking of the
World's Most Glamorous Ship; Greg King 36. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Leadership Strategy and Tactics: Field Manual; Jocko
Willink 2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Levangie, Gigi; Been There, Married That 16. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Lichtman, Allan J.; Repeal the Second Amendment: The Case
for a Safer America 5. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Light Changes Everything: A Novel; Nancy E. Turner 11. . . .
Look-Alike, The: A Novel; Erica Spindler 8. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Mask, Deirdre; The Address Book: What Our Street Addresses
Reveal About Identity, Race, Wealth, and Power 35. . . . . . . . . .
McKay, Sinclair; The Fire and the Darkness: The Bombing of
Dresden, 1945 19. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Mind over Weight: Curb Cravings, Find Motivation, and Hit
Your Number in 7 Simple Steps; Ian K. Smith, M.D. 30. . . . . .
Myth of Chinese Capitalism, The: The Worker, the Factory,
and the Future of the World; Dexter Roberts 29. . . . . . . . . . . .
New Husband, The; D.J. Palmer 31. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Oden, Scott; Twilight of the Gods: A Novel 20. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Palmer, D.J.; The New Husband 31. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Pride of Eden: A Novel; Taylor Brown 26. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Proser, Jim; Savage Messiah: How Dr. Jordan Peterson Is
Saving Western Civilization 6. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Puleo, Stephen; Voyage of Mercy: The USS Jamestown, the
Irish Famine, and the Remarkable Story of America's First
Humanitarian Mission 27. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Rachel Maddow: A Biography; Lisa Rogak 7. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Reiss, Uzzi, M.D.; The Good News About Estrogen: The Truth
Behind a Powerhouse Hormone 23. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Repeal the Second Amendment: The Case for a Safer
America; Allan J. Lichtman 5. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Rightful Queen, The; Isabelle Steiger 32. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Robb, J. D.; Golden in Death: An Eve Dallas Novel (In Death,
Book 50) 12. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Roberts, Dexter; The Myth of Chinese Capitalism: The Worker,
the Factory, and the Future of the World 29. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Rogak, Lisa; Rachel Maddow: A Biography 7. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Sankovitch, Nina; American Rebels: How the Hancock, Adams,
and Quincy Families Fanned the Flames of Revolution 25. . . . .
Savage Messiah: How Dr. Jordan Peterson Is Saving
Western Civilization; Jim Proser 6. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Shachtman, Tom; The Founding Fortunes: How the Wealthy
Paid for and Profited from America's Revolution 9. . . . . . . . . . . .
Smith, Ian K., M.D.; Mind over Weight: Curb Cravings, Find
Motivation, and Hit Your Number in 7 Simple Steps 30. . . . . . . .
Spindler, Erica; The Look-Alike: A Novel 8. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Stahr, Celia; Frida in America: The Creative Awakening of a
Great Artist 28. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Staring Down the Wolf: 7 Leadership Commitments That
Forge Elite Teams; Mark Divine 22. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Steiger, Isabelle; The Rightful Queen 32. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tanabe, Karin; A Hundred Suns 34. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Three Tigers, One Mountain: A Journey Through the Bitter
History and Current Conflicts of China, Korea, and Japan;
Michael Booth 37. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tobey, Danny; The God Game: A Novel 4. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tombstone: The Earp Brothers, Doc Holliday, and the
Vendetta Ride From Hell; Tom Clavin 14. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Turner, Nancy E.; Light Changes Everything: A Novel 11. . . . . .
Twilight of the Gods: A Novel; Scott Oden 20. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Unexpected Spy, The: From the CIA to the FBI, My Secret
Life Taking Down Some of the World's Most Notorious
Terrorists; Tracy Walder 17. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Voyage of Mercy: The USS Jamestown, the Irish Famine,
and the Remarkable Story of America's First Humanitarian
Mission; Stephen Puleo 27. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Walder, Tracy; The Unexpected Spy: From the CIA to the FBI,
My Secret Life Taking Down Some of the World's Most
Notorious Terrorists 17. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Westering Women: A Novel; Sandra Dallas 10. . . . . . . . . . . . .
Willink, Jocko; Leadership Strategy and Tactics: Field Manual .

2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Yong, Jin; A Bond Undone 24. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
You Are Not Alone; Greer Hendricks 21. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .


